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  Signs

  Product Identification

  Ad Specialties

  Promotional Items

  Lapel Pins

Lapel Pins are a tasteful way to
show pride...
Choose from  a number of options
available as detailed in the picture.

We have a great variety
available. Just let us know what
you want and we will be happy to
provide additional information or
a prompt quote.

Mouse Pads, Keychains,
Balloons...
A mulitude of options available.

Cups, Calendars,
Writing Instruments...
The most popular of our
advertising specialties.

We have a great variety
available. Just let us know what
you want and we will be happy to
provide additional information
or a prompt quote.

Clocks...
Special Gift
If you’re looking for a special gift that
keeps on giving, try one of our beautiful
time peices. We can customize your
clock with an engraved plate that says
how you feel about that certain
someone.

DIE STRUCK CLOISONNE SOFT ENAMEL
(HARD ENAMEL)

CASTED CASTED FINE PEWTER
(ANTIQUE) (COLOR FILLED) (CASTED)

Personalize just about anything...
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Ultimark Re-inking Fluid
Ultimark stamps can be re-
inked easily after thousands
of impressions with Ultimark
re-inking fluid.

Ultimark Re-inking Fluid Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue /12 - black /
10 - green / 05 - purple
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

UMI5 (1/2 oz. btl.) ............................ $6.50
UMI2 (2 oz. btl.) ............................. $17.90

UM-4   $22.30
7/16” X 1-7/16”

UM-5   $24.15
9/16” X 1-13/16”

UM-6
$26.75

9/16” X 2-5/16”

UM-8
$28.55

9/16” X 2-13/16”

UM-10   $28.55
13/16” X 2-5/16”

UM-12
$30.70

13/16” X 2-13/16”

UM-14   $34.30
13/16” X 3-13/16”

UM-23   $33.30                 1-5/16” X 2-5/16” UM-24
$37.00

1-5/16” X 2-13/16”

UM-26   $41.90
1-5/16” X 3-13/16”

UM-16   $29.55
1-1/16” X 1-13/16”

UM-28   $36.75
1-13/16” X 1-13/16”

UM-30   $47.25
1-13/16” X 3-13/16”

UM-34   $58.00
2-13/16” X 3-13/16”

UM-32   $46.95
2-5/16” X 2-13/16”

UM-2   $20.45
3/8” X 1-3/8”

UM-25SQ   $24.75
1” X 1”

UM-20SQ   $22.75
3/4” X 3/4”

UM-17R
$18.60

5/8” dia.

UM-10-2C   $34.90
13/16” X 2-5/16”

  Ultimark Pre-inked Stamps

Ask about
BAR CODE
InventoryTags

Identifying your equipment
helps in inventory control;

for marking office,
factory and shop equipment

and to protect against
loss and theft.

PT-17 Stamped Aluminum Tags with two - 3/32” holes for securing with
nails or screws. Accommodates two lines of typed copy up to 20 characters
per line and/or spaces. Plus a serial number starting at 001 on up (unless
otherwise specified). Size: .050 x 9/16” x 1-7/8”.

PT-25 Stamped Aluminum Tags with or without one 5/32” hole for
securing with bead chain, links or lead seal wire. Accommodates 4 lines of
typed copy up to 12 characters per line and/or spaces each. Numbering from
001 on up (unless otherwise specified). Size: .032 x 3/4” x 2-1/2” with 1-
13/16 dia. hole.

PT-S Stonewear Process  Inventory Tags add color to your property tags,
as well as your company trademark. Trademark or logo must by furnished
in good, clean black and white copy. Serial number is stamped without
color from 001 on up (unless otherwise specified). Imprint colors: Black,
Red, Blue or Green. Size: .032 x 3/4” x 2-1/2” with 2 holes.

PT-M Stonewear Process Inventory Tags add color to your property tags,
as well as your company trademark. Trademark or logo must by furnished
in good, clean black and white copy. Serial number is stamped without
color from 001 on up (unless otherwise specified). Imprint colors: Black,
Red, Blue or Green. Size: Press-on .005 x 5.8” x 2-1/2”.

Plus $75.00 preparation on the first order only. Includes corporate logo.
* Plus .30 each if stamped impression is black-filled.

Price per 100 Tags
100 (min.) 250 500 1,000 2,500 5,000

PT-17* 99.15 53.55 37.05 29.25 24.60 23.10

PT-25* 38.10 18.60 12.10 8.96 6.90 6.25

PT-S 155.75 93.50 56.15 43.70 36.25 33.75

PT-M 111.25 58.45 40.55 31.55 26.70 25.25

  Inventory & Property Tags

General Information on Coined Products
Coin Finishes
Anodizing: Aluminum can be anodized to colors such as gold, blue, red, green, etc. For this
process, an additional production time is required.
Antiquing: When a truly beautiful hand finish is desired, we can emphasize the design by
“antiquing” (oxidizing) the background to a darker shade and highlight the raised portions of
the design. Golden bronze, nickel silver, copper and pure silver can be antiqued for
outstanding appearance and increased durability.

Coin Thickness
14 Gauge material is about the thickness of a U.S. half dollar.
12 Gauge is approximately silver dollar thickness.
Heavier materials are available upon special request.

Call for pricing.
Gold and Silver also available.

Coin Materials
Aluminum: This material is
comparatively soft. It is also very
pleasing in appearance. It is the most
economical of coining materials.
Golden Bronze: This material is copper
alloy, golden in color and is by far the
most popular of our coining materials.
Not only beautiful and traditional in
coining, it has the weight, ring and feel
of a true coin or medal.
Nickel Silver: This material is hard and
is similar in appearance to a nickel.
Other coining materials available,
including copper, silver and gold.
All materials can be antiqued.

  Medallions & Coins
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  Ideal Self-Inking Stamps  Mylar & Foil Labels

The IDEAL self-inking stamps work and feel as great as they look. Their
numerous patented features make them a pleasure to use. Just one impres-
sion and you will appreciate the ergonomic shape and heavy duty construc-
tion. The IDEAL self-inking stamps feature precision components for a
smooth, quiet action and many years of trouble free operation.

To order Ideal Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color.
Type or print line for line as copy is to
appear. Your copy will be set to fill the mount
you choose. Be sure to indicate capitalization
preference. Unmarked orders will be set-up
centered in 12 point Helvetica upper and
lower case.

Ideal Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue /12 - black /
10 - green / 05 - purple
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

Add to suggested list:
Logos ...................................... $2.00 each
Signature Stamps ...............   $3.50 per sig.
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp imprint.
Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps ................................. $ 2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifications.
Please submit a copy of your state require-
ments (not required for MN, IA, WI, SD, ND,
CA, MO or KS).

Make your daters 2-colors
for an additional charge.
Not available on all daters. Call for pricing.

NO

SEPARATE

STAMP PAD

NEEDED

* Dimensions indicate maximum copy area.

Extras                                                             Unit Price                             Set-up
Round Corners $ 3.40 per 100 plates $15.25
Serial Numbers $12.10 per 100 plates $29.75

Preparation (on first order only) $60.00. Logo art - extra charge.

Representative Laminated White Mylar Label Prices
Price per 100 Labels ordered

Total sq. inches 100 200 300 400 500 750 1000

3 sq. inches 60.85 36.25 28.05 23.95 21.50 18.25 16.60

6 sq. inches 66.05 41.45 33.25 29.15 26.70 23.40 21.80

10 sq. inches 75.70 51.10 42.90 38.80 36.30 33.05 31.40

18 sq. inches 85.55 60.95 52.75 48.65 46.15 42.90 41.25

Ask

about d
igita

l

labels fo
r q

uick

turn around.

“Stonewear Process”
These labels are a tough, flexible
mylar to which your copy is
bonded in beautiful color. An
extra layer of mylar is laminated
over the copy for protection
against weathering, solvents and
abrasion. Ink receptive
overlaminate also available.

Standard Materials
Mylar
Aluminum Foil
Vinyl

  Paper Labels

Prices reflect white paper stock. Printing to part registration in 1/32”. Colors: Black, Red, Blue, Brown, Green.
One time plate charge based on actual copy.

Extras: Bleeds - $55.00 /  Screens - $55.00

Representative Stock Size Roll Paper Labels
Stock Size 1000 2000 3000 5000 10,000

1/2” x 1-1/2” 60.64/m 52.15/m 44.88/m 32.14/m 23.05/m

3/4” x 2” 63.06/m 53.36/m 46.69/m 33.35/m 25.47/m

1” x 2” 63.06/m 53.36/m 46.69/m 33.35/m 25.47/m

1” x 3” 66.71/m 58.21/m 50.94/m 37.31/m 29.11/m

1-1/2” x 3” 73.98/m 65.49/m 59.43/m 348.22/m 35.18/m

2” x 3” 78.83/m 67.91/m 60.64/m 50.94/m 36.38/m

3” x 4” 93.39/m 82.47/m 73.98/m 61.85/m 53.36/m

Paper Labels are the least expensive labels. There are a number of
different coatings available to increase durability and different background
colors to enhance appearance. Paper labels can be supplied in rolls or with
pin feed carriers used in typewriters or computer printers. Stock sizes
provide best prices and delivery.

Call for pricing on
Pin-Feed Labels.

Round Self-Inker

400R
1-1/2” Diameter

$37.90

170R
with dust cap
1/2” Diameter

$16.45
310R

1-1/8” Diameter
$24.30

ID80                    3/4” X 2”             $16.10

ID30
3/8” X 1”

$14.00

ID300                          1-7/16” X 2-15/16”                         $24.30

ID200                   15/16” X 2-7/16”                  $20.70

  ID100                11/16” X 2-5/16”                $16.80

5700 Series
Includes a variety of custom stamp sizes as well as daters.

ID5742D
1-9/16” X 1-9/16”

$46.50

JAN 10 2012

ID5732D
1-3/16” X 1-3/16”

$34.40

JAN 10 2012

ID5732D/2
$35.45

ID5790                                7/8” X 3-1/8”                              $26.50

ID5780                            1/2” X 2-7/8”                         $23.25

ID5770                       1/4” X 2-11/16”                      $19.25

ID5742  1-9/16” X 1-9/16”  $31.50

ID5732
1-3/16” X 1-3/16”

$22.25

ID5722
with dust cap
3/4” X 3/4”

$17.60

ID5714
with dust cap
7/16” X 7/16”

$16.00

ID50       1/2” X 1-1/2”   $15.40
NE
W!

NE
W!
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  Ideal Daters & Numberers   Metalphoto® Plates

  Lexan Nameplates & Labels

Tooling cost for round corners or special shapes - from $120.00.
Preparation (on first order only) $60.00. Logo art - extra charge.

Representative .010 Velvet Lexan Label Prices
Price per 100 Labels ordered, includes pressure sensitive adhesive back.
Price also includes one color of copy and one color solid background.

Total sq. inches 100 200 300 400 500 750 1000

3 sq. inches 232.40 124.95 89.15 71.25 60.50 46.20 39.05

6 sq. inches 241.25 133.80 98.00 80.10 69.35 55.00 47.85

10 sq. inches 245.60 138.15 102.35 84.45 73.70 59.40 52.25

18 sq. inches 288.70 181.25 145.45 127.55 116.80 102.50 95.30

Lexan Labels come in many
different stock finishes and
coatings. Due to its many
beautiful finishes and the fact
that the material can be cut with
inexpensive dies, subsurface
printed Lexan is a material of
choice.

Thicknesses
.005 / .007 / .010 / .020

Finishes
Clear, matte, velvet and suede

Top Coating
Natural, hard coat, UV resistant

Ask for prices
on other quantities,

material, special shapes
or additional colors.

“Photographic Image”
This type of plate is frequently
required by military standards
such as GG-P.455b, 19834B
and 15024D type H. Reproduce
photographic images on these
extremely durable nameplates.
Extra colors can be added to
accent the appearance of your
parts.

Standard Material Thicknesses
.003 / .005 / .008 / .012
.020 / .032 / .064 / .125

Extras                                                         Unit Price                                 Set-up
Pair of holes $ .07 each $18.65
Round Corners $ .09 each $9.25
Serial Numbers $ .07 each $15.50
3M 467 Adhesive $ .012 square inch $8.00
Removable protective mask $ .006 square inch $8.00
  (Required for decorative parts)

Preparation (on first order only) $60.00. Logo art - extra charge.

Representative .020 Metalphoto® (Price per each)

  Total sq. inches 1 2 5 10 25 50 100

3 sq. inches 35.10 17.75 7.35 3.90 1.80 1.10 .75

6 sq. inches 35.60 18.25 7.85 4.35 2.30 1.55 1.25

10 sq. inches 36.20 18.85 8.40 4.95 2.85 2.20 1.85

18 sq. inches 36.85 19.55 9.10 5.65 3.55 2.90 2.55

Patented Re-Inking System
Accurate re-inking is a snap with
the IDEAL re-inking system. No
messy hands or blotchy impres-
sions. Just add ink into the ports
on top of the ink cartridge. The ink
flows through our patented re-
inking system and evenly distrib-
utes itself throughout the ink pad.
In just minutes, the stamp is
working like new.

Ideal Premium Stamp Ink
IDEAL stamp ink is formulated for clean,
crisp, fast-drying impressions without
bleeding or fading on most paper stocks.

Ink Colors:
12 - black / 01 - red / 05 - purple / 07 - blue / 10 - green

IDI6 (6 cc. btl.) $3.25
IDI2 (2 oz. btl.) $5.30

Ideal Replacement Pads
                         Price per each.

6/ID50 $3.00
6/ID100 $3.25
6/ID200 $3.50
6/ID300 $4.00

6/R5714 $3.80
6/R5722 $4.15
6/R5732 $5.15
6/R5742 $5.80
6/R5770 $4.80

6/170R $3.00
6/400R $4.50

6/R5830/2 $7.50
6/R5850 $6.80
6/R5850/2 $8.65
6/R5860 $6.80
6/R5860/2 $8.65

5800 Series
Plastic Self-Inking Die Plate Daters and Numberers

ID5811
5/32” Date Height

$14.25

JAN 10 2012

ID5831
11/64” Date Height

$21.40

JAN 10 2012

ID5812
5/32”  Number Height

$15.00

1  2  3  4  5  6

ID5832
11/64” Number Height

$22.30

1  2  3  4  5  6

JAN 10 2012

ID5860D               1-7/16” X 2-7/16”               $59.00

JAN 10 2012

ID5850D            1-1/4” X 2-1/8”           $51.50

JAN 10 2012
1 2 3 4 5 6

 ID5830    7/8” X 1-9/16”    $36.35

 ID5833   7/8” X 1-9/16”     $41.00
Make your daters 2-colors
for an additional charge.
Not available on all daters. Call for pricing.

  Replacement Pads & Inks



Please contact Customer Service for more information Please contact Customer Service for more information

536 536
  Ideal 7000 Series  Etched Metal Nameplates

  Printed Metal Nameplates

7000 Series - Premium Quality Self-Inking Stamps

Self-Inking Daters

  ID7800                        1-3/4” X 2-5/8”                     $75.40

  ID7700                1-1/2” X 2-1/4”                $64.15

  ID7600             1-3/16” X 2-1/8”              $57.50
  ID7300         1-1/16” X 1-7/8”         $46.50

  ID7000     7/8” X 1-9/16”     $43.30

  ID7400                1” X 2-1/8”                  $50.95

The IDEAL self-inking
stamps have been designed to
be lightweight, yet heavy duty
for ease of use and long-term
durability. They work and feel
as great as they look. Just one
impression and you will
appreciate the ergonomic
handle and heavy duty
construction.

  ID7810                      1-3/4” X 2-5/8”                      $93.90

  ID7710                 1-1/2” X 2-1/4”               $83.95

  ID7610            1-3/16” X 2-1/8”              $63.00

  ID7310         1-1/16” X 1-7/8”         $54.35

  ID7010    7/8” X 1-9/16”     $45.40

JAN 01 2012

JAN 18 2012

JAN 01 2012

  ID7410                1” X 2-1/8”                  $58.35

JAN 20 2012

  ID7030                 $34.50
5/32” Date Only

Self-Inking Numberer
  ID7046     7/8” X 1-9/16”     $58.55

1  2  3  4  5  6

Dial in your choice of phrases

 ID7670            5/32” Date Height           $46.55

The following are phrases on the first band:

JAN 01 2012

SHIPMENT

RECEIVED

To order Ideal Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color.
Type or print line for line as copy is to
appear. Your copy will be set to fill the mount
you choose. Be sure to indicate capitalization
preference. Unmarked orders will be set-up
centered in 12 point Helvetica upper and
lower case.

Ideal Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue /12 - black /
10 - green / 05 - purple
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

Add to suggested list:
Logos ...................................... $2.00 each
Signature Stamps ...............   $3.50 per sig.
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp imprint.
Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps ................................. $ 2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifications.
Please submit a copy of your state require-
ments (not required for MN, IA, WI, SD, ND,
CA, MO or KS).

Make your daters 2-colors
for an additional charge.
Not available on all daters. Call for pricing.

“Custom Stonewear Process”
Nameplates are made from specially
prepared metal to which your copy
is heat bonded in beautiful colors. A
tough clear coating is baked on to
fight corrosion from many solvents,
chemicals or just plain weather. The
nameplates may be supplied with
holes or permanent adhesive.

Standard Material Finishes
Aluminum:

.012 - .125 / brushed, bright
Brass:

.020 - .125 / brushed, polished
Stainless Steel:

.018 - .125 / 2B, brushed, bright
Bronze:

.032, .050, .125 / brushed

Other processes are available to meet
commercial and military standards.
These processes include etched, photo
embedded and embossed. Please submit
sample or blueprint for quotation.

Extras                                            Unit Prices                                             Set-up Tooling
Pair of holes $6.85 per 100 plates $18.65
Round Corners $8.40 per 100 plates $9.25
Serial Numbers $6.55 per 100 plates $15.50
Embossing $18.60 per 100 plates $41.50 From $175.00
Adhesive $1.20 per 100 square inches $8.00
Polycoat $ .55 per 100 square inches

Preparation (on first order only) $60.00. Logo art - extra charge.

Representative .020 Nameplate Prices
Price per 100 Plates ordered

Total sq. inches 100 200 300 400 500 750 1000

3 sq. inches 79.60 49.05 38.90 33.80 30.75 26.65 24.65

6 sq. inches 94.45 63.95 53.75 48.65 45.60 41.55 39.50

10 sq. inches 103.70 73.20 63.00 59.70 54.85 50.80 48.75

18 sq. inches 150.30 119.80 109.60 104.50 101.45 97.40 95.35

Etched plates are great for OEM part markings. Your legend is chemically
recessed into the surface of the metal for durability against the severest
environmental conditions. Color can be added to accent the appearance of
your plate.

Extras                        Unit Price*                 Set-up
Pair of holes .08 20.00
Round Corners .10 10.00
Serial Number .08 17.00
Adhesive .015 / sq. in. 8.00

Preparation (on first order only) $60.00. Logo art - extra charge.

Representative pricing for one color on .032 stainless steel
Price per each

Total sq. inches 100 200 300 400 500 750 1000

3 sq. inches 1.65 1.00 .80 .70 .60 .55 .50

6 sq. inches 1.95 1.30 1.10 .95 .90 .80 .78

10 sq. inches 2.50 1.90 1.65 1.55 1.50 1.40 1.35

18 sq. inches 3.20 2.55 2.35 2.25 2.20 2.10 2.05

Standard Material Finishes
Aluminum:

.012 - .125 / brushed, bright
Brass:

.020 - .125 / brushed, polished
Stainless Steel:

.018 - .125 / 2B, brushed, bright
Bronze:

.032, .050, .125 / brushed
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  Ideal 6000 Series   Magnetic Vehicle Signs

  Banners

6000 Series - Metal Self-Inking Stamps
The IDEAL self-inking
stamps work and feel as great
as they look. Just one
impression and you will
appreciate the ergonomic
handle and heavy duty
construction.

  ID6800                      1-3/4” X 2-5/8”                        $80.35

  ID6700          1-3/4” X 1-7/8”         $67.45

  ID6400     7/8” X 1-1/2”     $43.30

  ID6600              1-1/4” X 2-1/8”               $52.95

  ID6500             1” X 1-7/8”             $46.50

6000 Series Daters feature
deep molded bands and
provide clean, sharp stamp
impressions. Oversized band
adjustment wheels prevent
your fingers from contacting
the date bands and make date
adjustment easy.

  ID6810                       1-3/4” X 2-5/8”                      $89.10

  ID6710          1-3/4” X 1-7/8”         $80.00

  ID6610             1-1/4” X 2-1/8”               $57.95

  ID6510              1” X 1-7/8”           $54.10

  ID6410     7/8” X 1-1/2”     $45.25

  ID6430
5/32” Date Only

$34.50

PAY TO THE ORDER OF
LOCAL BANK & TRUST
FOR DEPOSIT ONLY

CLASSIC EDITION
INCORPORATED

ACCT# 1234-567-890

Make your daters
2-colors for an
additional charge.
Not available on all
daters. Call for pricing.

Make a statement and display your message on one of our quality magnetic
signs. Magnetic vehicle signs are a cost effective way of advertising or
promoting your business and are easily removed or transferred to other
vehicles. Sold in pairs only.

Price for 1 color with stock vinyl lettering applied to white magnetic material.
Simple 1 color logos additional $40.00/pair. Second vinyl color add 25% to base prices. Reflective
vinyl colors additional $20.00 per color/pair. Sold in pairs only.
Background color: White only.
Letter colors: White, Red, Black, Dark Blue, Green.
Standard typestyles: See page 29.
Production time: 5 to 7 working days.

Prices per pair
16” W 18” W 20” W 24” W

8” H $60.00 $68.00 $75.00 $88.00
10” H 75.00 81.25 88.00 105.60
12” H 86.50 95.00 105.60 127.00
18” H 127.00 142.60 158.40 168.90
20” H 138.00 158.40 165.00 189.00

Display your message using one of our quality banners. We use the highest quality
materials. Banners are weatherproof.

Background colors: White, Red, Dark Blue, Green, Yellow
Letter colors: White, Red, Black, Dark Blue, Green.
Production time: 5 to 7 working days.

10 oz. White Vinyl Banners
(Sizes are in feet) Hems and grommets.

1 Color - 1 - Color
Size No Logo Simple Logo
2 X 6 $60.50 $88.00
2 X 8 77.00 115.50
3 X 6 88.00 132.00
3 X 8 115.50 170.50
3 X 10 170.50 231.00

2-Sided Heavy Duty Banners
(Sizes are in feet) Hems and grommets.

1 Color - 1 - Color
Size No Logo Simple Logo
2 X 6 $90.75 $132.00
2 X 8 115.50 173.25
3 X 6 132.00 198.00
3 X 8 173.25 255.75
3 X 10 255.75 346.50

  Stencils

Colored Banners add $10.00.
Each additional color - add 25% per color.
Set-up will be $30.00 if artwork not
supplied.
Pole Slots - Add $10.00.

Custom cut 12” x 12” stencil - $25.00 if
useable camera ready art is furnished.
Call for special pricing.

Stencils are a very cost effective means to mark large copy on your product or
package. Our stencils are cut from very durable .010 Mylar.

Character Pricing
(Note: prices listed are per character.)
1” $1.50
2” 2.00
2.5” 2.10
3” 2.25
3.5” 2.30
4” 2.40
5” 2.50
6” 2.65

7” 3.75
8” 4.50
9” 4.75
10” 5.50
12” 6.50
14” 7.50
16” 8.50
18” 9.50
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  Ideal 5500 Series  Name Badges

  Business Cards

Standard business cards generally come in one or two colors on white,
beige, black or blue backgrounds. Please contact our knowledgeable sales
staff for special stock, color, quantity or order specifications.

*Ideal 5500B
2-Color Ink Pad

5500 Series - Type Band Die Plate Daters

  ID5500AA                           $33.60
1” X 1-3/8”

  ID5500D                      1-7/8” X 2-5/8”                      $41.60
  ID5500C        1-7/8” X 1-7/8”         $37.60

  ID5500R
1-7/8” Dia.

$42.60

  ID5500B               1-3/8” X 2”             $36.20

  ID5500A              1-1/4” X 2”             $35.70

  ID5500-12
12 Hour Time Stamp

1-7/8” Dia.
$50.20

  ID5500-24
24 Hour Time Stamp

1-7/8” Dia.
$50.20

Choose from: RECEIVED,
PAID, ENTERED or FAXED

Or put your own custom
message here

*The IDEAL die plate dater 2-color ink pad fits the ID5500B. It provides a
2-color imprint and comes with a convenient storage base. A rubber non-
skid bottom keeps the ink pad in place on your desk.

ID45032 (2-Color Pad) $6.75

5500 Series -
Time & Date Stamps
The IDEAL time and date
stamps are available in two
versions: 12 and 24 hour
models. To change the time,
just rotate the hour wheel. A
positive “click” locking
system prevents accidental
adjustments.

To order Ideal Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color.
Type or print line for line as copy is to
appear. Your copy will be set to fill the mount
you choose. Be sure to indicate capitalization
preference. Unmarked orders will be set-up
centered in 12 point Helvetica upper and
lower case.

Ideal Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue /12 - black /
10 - green / 05 - purple
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

Add to suggested list:
Logos ...................................... $2.00 each
Signature Stamps ...............   $3.50 per sig.
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp imprint.
Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps ................................. $ 2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifications.
Please submit a copy of your state require-
ments (not required for MN, IA, WI, SD, ND,
CA, MO or KS).

Standard Engraved 1” x 3” Name Badges
Price includes 1 line of engraving and a choice of a safety pin or pocket
back. If not specified a pin style will be sent with rounded corners.

Price each for Standard 1” x 3”
Add $ .25 each for a 1-1/2” x 3” Badge. Minimum order $10.00.

PIN BACK POCKET BACK               FASTENERS
Price Each Price Each

1 ................. $7.05 $13.45
2-5 ...............  6.25 10.10
6-11 .............  5.70 7.95
12-49 ...........  5.10 6.75
50-99 ...........  4.30 5.65
100-up .........  3.60 5.20

Additional Charges
For a hot stamped company logo or where additional lines are the same, add $ .65 ea. to the above
price list plus a one time $45.00 charge for die plus $12.00 set up per order. (Minimum 5)

For a hot stamped 2-color logo add $1.05 ea. to the price list plus $60.00 for the two dies.
Add $17.50 set up. (Minimum 5)

For additional lines not all the same, add $1.40 per line to the above price list.
(Maximum of four lines).

PinBulldog Clip

Magnetic

Pin back or pocket standard.
Add $ .15 ea. for bulldog or clutch back.
Add $1.45 ea. for magnetic back.

Ask About Our Silk-Screened Name Badges
Enhance your look and brand awareness with a multi-colored logo or
message on your name badge. This type badge is cost effective in larger
quantities. For ordering details and information on our release program,
contact your sales rep.

Prices below are based on white background only.

ONE COLOR TWO COLOR
500 ........... $28.80 $43.20
1000 ........... 33.60 48.00
2000 ........... 57.60 91.20

If you are looking for some-
thing with distinction check our
prices on metal and magnetic
cards.
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  Ideal 5000 Series   Designer/Architectural Signs

  Ideal 4000 Series

Designer Engraved Wall Signs
Item # Size Frame Price

G40 2” x 4” Black $13.95
G41 2” x 4” Almond $13.95
G42 2” x 4” Gray $13.95

G30 2” x 8” Black $18.95
G31 2” x 8” Almond $18.95
G32 2” x 8” Gray $18.95

G35 2” x 10” Black $22.25
G36 2” x 10” Almond $22.25
G37 2” x 10” Gray $22.25

Designer Engraved Desk Signs
Item # Size Frame Price

K20 2” x 8” Black $21.95
K21 2” x 8” Almond $21.95
K22 2” x 8” Gray $21.95

Designer Engraved Double-Sided Corridor Signs
Item # Size Frame Price

G80 2” x 10” Black $41.95
G81 2” x 10” Almond $41.95
G82 2” x 10” Gray $41.95

Designer Engraved Name Plates Only
Item # Size    Price

G01 2” x 8” $9.95
G02 2” x 10” $11.95

Molded Engraved Desk Bars (Round) 1” Thickness
Item # Size Frame Price

G90 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Black $26.95
G91 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Almond $26.95
G92 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Gray $26.95

Molded Engraved Desk Bars (Square) 1” Thickness
Item # Size Frame Price

G95 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Black $26.95
G96 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Almond $26.95
G97 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Gray $26.95

Other processes, materials, sizes and styles are available to serve your
particular needs. Contact Customer Service for more information.

For Designer/Architectural
Signs - See page 29 for color
chart and typestyles.

G70
8” X 8”
DESIGNER WALL SIGN

G50
4” X 4”
DESIGNER WALL SIGN

G40
2” X 4”
DESIGNER WALL SIGN

DESIGNER DESK SIGN

DESIGNER DOUBLE-SIDED
CORRIDOR SIGN

DESIGNER PLATE ONLY

MOLDED DESK BAR
(ROUND CORNERS)

MOLDED DESK BAR
(SQUARE CORNERS)

5000 Series - Flat Band Die Plate Daters

  ID4000R
1-7/8” Dia.

$39.15

*The IDEAL die plate dater 2-color ink pad fits the ID5000B. It provides
a 2-color imprint and comes with a convenient storage base. A rubber
non-skid bottom keeps the ink pad in place on your desk.

ID45032 (2-Color Pad) $6.75

*Ideal 5000B
2-Color Ink Pad

4000 Series - Flat Band Die Plate Daters

  ID5000C         1-7/8” X 1-7/8”       $41.10

  ID5000B*       1-3/8” X 1-7/8”       $35.85  ID5000D                   1-1/2” X 2-3/8”               $41.10

  ID5000A          1-1/8” X 1-7/8”       $35.00

*The IDEAL die plate dater 2-color ink pad fits the ID4000B. It provides a
2-color imprint and comes with a convenient storage base. A rubber non-
skid bottom keeps the ink pad in place on your desk.

ID45032 (2-Color Pad) $6.75

*Ideal 4000B
2-Color Ink Pad

  ID4000C        1-7/8” X 1-7/8”         $39.15

  ID4000B*       1-3/8” X 1-7/8”        $32.95

  ID4000D                1-3/8” X 2-3/8”                 $39.15

  ID4000A        1-1/8” X 1-7/8”         $32.10

To order Ideal Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color. Type
or print line for line as copy is to appear. Your
copy will be set to fill the mount you choose.
Be sure to indicate capitalization preference.
Unmarked orders will be set-up centered in 12
point Helvetica upper and lower case.

Item # Size Frame Price

G50 4” x 4” Black $19.25
G51 4” x 4” Almond $19.25
G52 4” x 4” Gray $19.25

G60 6” x 6” Black $28.95
G61 6” x 6” Almond $28.95
G62 6” x 6” Gray $28.95

G70 8” x 8” Black $44.95
G71 8” x 8” Almond $44.95
G72 8” x 8” Gray $44.95

Item # Size Frame Price

K24 2” x 10” Black $24.95
K25 2” x 10” Almond $24.95
K26 2” x 10” Gray $24.95
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  Ideal 3000 Series  Designer/Architectural signs

  Number & Date Stamps

Aluminum Frames Available -
Call for more information.

Our Engraved Designer/
Architectural Wall & Desk Signs
have been engineered as a quality
interior sign system and features a
distinctive professional look that
matches any  modern office
environment. Available in Black,
Almond and Gray.

Wall & Desk Signs

Keyhole mounts for removable
frame when painting. Pin hanger
for mounting sign frame to fabric
covered partitions.

Black anodized
aluminum bracket with
concealed screws for
double sided corridor
frames.

Dual-LockTM fasteners
snap plate in and out
with the use of a
suction cup.

Deep molded bands
provide clean, sharp
stamp impressions.
Oversized band
adjustment wheels
prevent your fingers
from contacting
the date/number
bands and make
date/number
adjustment easy.

Stamp pad
required.

Flat Band Die Plate Daters
The value priced 3000 flat band die plate daters offer the same ergonomic
handle as the more expensive IDEAL die plate daters. Stamp pad required
on all 3000 Series Daters.
  ID3000D                 1-3/8” X 2-3/8”               $26.65

  ID3000A       1” X 1-3/4”          $25.45

N3-6  - 1/8”   $7.35 N4-6  - 5/32”   $7.75 N5-6  - 3/16”   $7.75

N3-8  - 1/8”   $7.75
N4-8  - 5/32”   $8.00

N5-8  - 3/16”   $8.40N7-6  - 9/32”   $13.85

N7-8  - 9/32”   $14.75

N11-6  -  7/16”   $42.75

N9-8  - 11/32”   $17.25

N9-6  - 11/32”   $15.70

N11-8  -  7/16”   $54.70

N15-6  - 19/32”   $82.10

N15 -8  - 19/32”   $94.75

PH-2         5/32” No. Height         $8.00

D-2     $5.50
3/16” Char. Height

D-1.5     $5.15
5/32” Char. Height

D-1     $4.95
1/8” Char. Height

D-0     $4.95
3/32” Char. Height

D-00     $4.95
5/64” Char. Height

   ID3550       $32.85
1-1/8” X 1-3/8”

   ID3525               $28.50
1-1/8” X 1-1/8”

ID3450               $28.90
(2) 3/16” X 1-1/8”

Top & bottom bridge

ID3350                $26.00
3/16” X 1-1/8”
Top bridge only

4 die-plate sizes available for small messages

ID3110 3/16” X 1/4” ........ $28.60
ID3130 3/16” X 5/8” ........ $29.20
ID3150 3/16” X 7/8” ........ $30.00
ID3170 3/16” X 1-3/8” ..... $30.90

 ID3110 ID3130  ID3150     ID3170
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For a unique look, create your own custom sized signage. Custom signage
is a great choice for counter and wall signs or as a replacement of your old
outdated signage.

W10 Engraved Flat Wall Sign
Mounting options when ordering:
Clear Adhesive (on front), Velcro, Suction Cups, Double-sided Tape (on
back), Magnetic Tape, Screw Holes.

W10 Engraved Flat Wall Sign Pricing:

W11/W12 Engraved Tent Sign
W11 - Engraved on one side
W12 - Engraved on both sides
Please call for additional information and pricing.

W13 Engraved Pedestal Sign
Free-standing engraved pedestal signs are made by bending one-third of
the plastic to form the base. No frame needed.
Please call for additional information and pricing.

Up to 8” Up to 10” Up to 12”  Up to 14” Up to 16”  Up to 18”  Up to 20”  Up to 22” Up to 24”

Up to 2” 9.95 11.95 14.95 17.50 19.50 20.25 22.75 23.50 25.50

Up to 3” 14.95 18.25 20.00 23.00 25.75 28.75 31.50 33.50 36.00

Up to 4” 19.25 22.50 25.25 30.00 32.50 36.00 40.75 44.25 47.50

Up to 5” 22.50 26.25 31.25 35.00 40.75 44.75 49.50 50.00 53.50

Up to 6” 25.25 31.25 35.50 42.00 47.50 49.75 53.50 58.00 59.25

Up to 7” 29.75 34.75 41.75 48.50 51.25 54.75 58.25 64.25 69.25

Up to 8” 32.00 40.25 46.75 51.25 56.25 59.25 67.50 71.00 76.25

Up to 9” 44.25 49.25 54.75 59.25 67.75 73.50 76.75 81.75

Up to 10” 48.75 53.00 58.25 67.50 73.50 78.50 83.25 91.00

Up to 12” 58.50 69.25 76.25 81.75 91.00 97.00 100.00

Up to 14” 76.50 85.25 93.75 99.50 101.00 103.00

Up to 16” 96.25 100.00 101.50 105.00 107.75

Up to 18” 102.25 105.50 110.50 114.75

Up to 20” 110.50 115.00 117.50

10 3110 31
  Dapon Pre-Inked Stamps   Custom Engraved Signs

Just press and print! It’s that simple with the DAPON
Pre-Inked stamps. You don’t need a separate stamp
pad because the ink is in the stamp.
You’ll get clean, crisp
impressions every time
you use your pre-inked
stamp. After thousands
of impressions, just
re-ink your stamp for
thousands more.

Dapon Re-Inking Fluid  $6.15
DI6 (6 cc. btl.). Use ONLY DAPON
RE-INKING FLUID when re-inking
Dapon Stamps.

To order Dapon Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color.
Type or print line for line as copy is to
appear. Your copy will be set to fill the
mount you choose. Be sure to indicate
capitalization preference. Unmarked orders
will be set-up centered in 12 point
Helvetica upper and lower case.

Dapon Stamps offered in black
ink only.

Add to suggested list:
Logos ........................................ $2.00 each
Signature Stamps ................ $3.50 per sig.
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp imprint.
Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps ................................. $2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifications.
Please submit a copy of your state
requirements (not required for MN, IA, WI,
SD, ND, CA, MO or KS).

RM21  $28.10
1-7/16” X 1-7/16”

RM2  $20.45
1/2” X 2”

RM4  $24.15
5/8” X 1-5/8”

RM6  $26.75
5/8” x 2-1/2”

RM8  $30.35
5/8” X 3-1/2”

These compact, pre-inked stamps are
perfect for smaller messages. They can
be conveniently carried in your briefcase
or purse, so they are with you when you
need them. Use only Dapon Re-Inking
Fluid.

Dapon Pencil Caps

DPC2
11/16” Dia.

$16.45

DPC1
1/2”  Dia.

$15.65

Dapon Inspectors
“D” ring adaptors available
at no extra charge.

RM75
3/4” Dia.
$16.45

RM50
1/2”  Dia.

$15.65

Dapon Pre-Inked Pocket Stamps

DPS3                      7/8” X 2-1/2”                   $20.60

DPS5           13/16” X 2-1/16”        $23.75

RM34  $58.00
3” x 4”

RM32  $51.25
2-1/2” X 3-1/4”

RM28  $38.85
2” X 2”

RM30  $47.25
2” X 4”

RM22  $33.45
1-5/8” X 2”

RM24  $40.70
1-5/8” X 3”

RM26  $43.55
1-5/8” X 4”

RM16  $29.55
1-1/4” X 2”

RM18  $37.10
1-1/4” X 3-1/8”

RM20  $41.90
1-1/4” X 4”

RM10  $26.40
7/8” X 2-1/4”

RM12  $30.70
7/8” X 3”

RM14  $34.30
7/8” X 4”

RM45
1-5/8” dia.

$33.35

RM35
1-1/4” dia.

$28.35

RMOV
1-1/4” X 1-7/8”

$30.75

Dapon Stamps offered
in black ink only.

Minimum charge: $10.00

Max number of characters: 40

Additional characters: .35 each

Logo/Artwork charge: Call for pricing

Max size: 24” x 48”

Frame not included

For larger sizes, contact your
sales rep for a quote.

W10 Flat Sign

W13 Pedestal Sign

LENGTH OF SIGN

HE
IG

HT
 O

F 
SI

G
N

W11/12 Tent Sign
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  Industrial Stamp Products  Traditional Wall & Desk Signs

Engraved Name Plates Only
Item # Size Price

K01 2” x 8”   $9.95
K02 2” x 10” $11.95

Standard Engraved
Wall Signs
Item # Size Frame Price

W30 2” x 8” Gold $17.95
W31 2” x 8” Silver $17.95
W32 2” x 8” Black $17.95
W35 2” x 10” Gold $21.45
W36 2” x 10” Silver $21.45
W37 2” x 10” Black $21.45

Standard Engraved
Desk Signs
Item # Size Frame Price

K30 2” x 8” Gold $17.95
K31 2” x 8” Silver $17.95
K32 2” x 8” Black $17.95
K35 2” x 10” Gold $21.45
K36 2” x 10” Silver $21.45
K37 2” x 10” Black $21.45

Changeable Engraved
Wall Signs
Changeable message sign is
two signs in one! Large sign
plate slides back and forth to
expose one of two small
messages (up to 3” each) on
each side. You can design the
sign with any message you
desire.
Item # Size Frame Price

W50 2” x 13” Black $61.25
W51 2” x 13” Gold $61.25
W52 2” x 13” Silver $61.25

Corridor Signs -
Engraved on both sides
Item # Size Frame Price

W40 2” x 8” Gold $22.95
W41 2” x 8” Silver $22.95
W45 2” x 10” Gold $24.95
W46 2” x 10” Silver $24.95

Engraved Traditional Wall and
Desk Signs are manufactured from
anodized aluminum for long-
lasting durability. Message inserts
are available in a choice of over 40
insert plastic colors. Frames are
available in a variety of styles and
colors to complement your desk or
wall. Please specify background
color and message color when
ordering (refer to page 29).

plate only

wall sign

desk sign

changeable wall sign

corridor

acrylic base with plastic plate

black brass plate on wood

plastic plate on wood

Acrylic Base with
Engraved Plastic Plate
Item # Size Frame Price

K40 2” x 8” Clear $14.95
K41 2” x 8” Black $14.95
K44 2” x 10” Clear $16.95
K45 2” x 10” Black $16.95

Black Engraved Brass Plate
on Wood
Item # Size Price

K86 2” x 8”   $35.95
K89 2” x 10” $42.95

Engraved Plastic Name Plate
on Wood
When ordering, please indicate
plastic choice.
Item # Size Price

K80 2” x 8”   $26.95
K81 2” x 10” $31.95

For Desk & Wall Signs -
See page 29 for color chart and typestyles.

Ultifast Pre-Inked Stamps
The Ultifast marks on almost anything. Ultifast ink is fast drying and water
resistant, making it perfect for identifying personal items, photography,
industrial equipment and so much more. Drying time requires only 20-30
seconds.

F10      1/2” X 1-5/8”       $49.95

Pre-inked Industrial Stamps
Mark almost anywhere. This Xstamper ink formulation is fast drying,
permanent and water resistant. The uniquely designed caps are engineered
to minimize ink from drying out, extending the functional life of the stamp.
These stamps are ideal for marking any slick or hard to mark surface such as
metal, glass, plastic, leather, gloss paper, etc.
Drying time requires only 20-30 seconds.

F11
1/2” diameter

$32.95

F06
1/4” diameter

$30.95

F30
1-3/16” diameter

$51.95

Industrial Xstamper Ink Colors:
24211 Red ........ $11.95
24212 Black ..... $11.95
24213 Blue ....... $11.95
24214 Green ..... $11.95
24215 Purple .... $11.95
24217 White ..... $11.95
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

20ml Xstamper Industrial Refill Ink
Xstamper Industrial Refill Ink must be
used on these stamps to maintain
optimal performance.

24219 20ml Solvent ............................... $11.95

Pencil Caps
Rubber cap fits the
end of most standard
pencils. Rubber die.
Stamp pad required.

PR1 1/2” dia. .............. $10.60
PR2 3/4” dia. .............. $10.60

Dural Metal Inspectors
Dural metal inspection
stamps are produced
with buna-n rubber dies.
For use with most fast
drying inks and solvents.

IS1 1/2” dia. .............. $14.05
IS2 3/4” dia. .............. $14.05

Stick Stamp
The perfect stamp when
there isn’t room for a
regular stamp to make
an inspection mark.

1/4” Stick Stamp ............. $6.60
1/2” Stick Stamp ............. $9.30

‘06

UF2020
3/4” X 3/4”

$25.00

  UF5721             13/16” X 2-1/4”             $36.00

Stick Stamp

Metal
Inspector

14

Ultifast Re-inking Fluid
Ultifast re-inking fluid must be used on these stamps.
UFI6 ............................................ $5.50/ea. UFI2 .................................... $31.55/ea.
  ( 6cc Ultifast Re-Inking Fluid)                                 (2oz Ultifast Re-Inking Fluid)
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  Xstamper Custom Stamps   Typestyles/Plastic Colors

Xstamper offers a full line of stamp sizes and shapes that are specifically
engineered for your custom message. Be creative and use your original
artwork or select any of our established impression styles. All stamp im-
pressions are laser engraved to provide a perfect impression time after time.
We guarantee it for life!

• Use only Xstamper ink to re-ink your stamp.

N28                                            2-9/16” X 3-15/16”                                     $99.95

N27                                            1-9/16” X 3-15/16”                                       $89.95

N26                                   11/16” X 3-5/16”                          $38.95

N24                                  1-3/16” X 3-1/8”                         $69.95

N22                         1-15/16” X 2-15/16”                      $79.95

N54
1-1/16” X 1-1/16”

$34.25

Clean and convenient -
pre-inked, so it eliminates the
need for a stamp pad

Re-inkable

Lifetime guarantee

Quality - each Xstamper is
assembled and inspected by
hand for ultimate quality

N18                            7/8” X 2-3/4”                        $35.95

N16                       1-1/2” X 2-1/2”                  $39.95

N14                    5/8” X 2-7/16”                  $32.95

N13               9/16”  X 2”              $24.50

N12                   1” X 2”               $31.50

N11       11/16”  X 1-15/16”       $26.95

N10                                 $22.95

1/2”  X 1-5/8”

N04
1/2” X 1-1/16”

 $20.95

N03
 $19.95

3/8” X 11/16”

3/16” X 1-1/8”

N36                   $19.95

3/16” X 1-9/16”

N37                                   $19.95

1/8” X 13/16”
N35         $19.95

 1/8” X 2-3/8”
N05                                                              $19.95

Lifetime Guarantee
Our lifetime guarantee says it
all - we stand behind our
quality products. Our guarantee
covers the entire stamp, not just
the mechanical parts. The life of
an Xstamper® can be 25 years
or more. If you are not 100%
satisfied with our products and
service, we’ll do whatever it
takes to get it right.

022-402 TM 10 122-407 122-304 322-811
BLACK/WHITE GRAY FLANNEL/ BLACK/YELLOW GRAY/BLACK PARCHMENT/

WHITE BLACK

022-204 222-269 022-206 022-205 022-602 222-622
WHITE/BLACK WHITE/GREEN WHITE/RED WHITE/BLUE RED/WHITE BURGUNDY/

WHITE

022-512 122-552 322-962 222-562 222-932 022-912
BLUE/WHITE NAVY/WHITE TEAL/WHITE LIGHT BLUE/ GREEN/WHITE PINE GREEN/

WHITE WHITE

222-842V EM 47 722-112 WG 86 22-073
BROWN/WHITE PLUM/WHITE MEDIUM MAHOGANY/ LIGHT WALNUT/

WHITE WALNUT/WHITE WHITE WHITE

222-744 H394M 522-734 522-334 522-344
YELLOW/BLACK RADIANT GOLD/ BRUSHED GOLD/ BRUSHED SILVE/R SMOOTH SILVER/

BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK

GCG2202F060 GCG2204FO60 SG213 GCCG2218060 G409 G410
DEEP CHARCOAL VERDE GREEN CRANBERRY/ RUSTICO BRUSHED GOLD/ BRUSHED SILVER/
GOLD FLECK/ GOLD FLECK/ WHITE GRANITE/GOLD WINEBERRY WINEBERRY
GOLD GOLD

Plastic Color Chart for Engraved Signs & Badges
Only the highest quality plastic is used for name badges and signage. With
over 40 color choices we can match your business colors and office decor.
Other processes and materials are available to serve your particular needs.
Call for additional information.

Color Descriptions

Ordering Instructions for
Engraved Signs & Badges
on pages 30-34
How to order:
1. Indicate the quantity, item, style no.
2. Choose plastic color number (color fill

option for plastic #90-95)
3. Indicate the custom size (if ordering

custom signs)
4. Select sign mounting option
5. Select type of name badge fastener
6. Type, sketch or print your copy
• For logos and artwork, attach original

black and white camera ready art.
Photocopies or faxes of artwork cannot
be accepted.

• Letter size may be scaled to fit.

“Reverse” Engraved Plastics
Create your own custom color combinations using our “Reverse” plastic
colors shown below. Available on desk/wall signs, and name plates/badges.
Fill Colors: RED, BLUE, BLACK, WHITE, SILVER, GOLD

322-401 322-201 322-601 322-921 322-731 322-371
REVERSE BLACK REVERSE WHITE REVERSE RED REVERSE TEAL REVERSE GOLD REVERSE SILVER

* For multiple color fill, call for quote.

Typestyles for
Engraved Signs & Badges

BLOCK NORMAL 1 LINE

ROMAN 2 LINE

HELVETICA REGULAR 4 LINE

CURSIVE 1 LINE

CRAW CLARENDON

MICRO GAMMA

CENTURY

GOUDY REGULAR 3 LINE

OPTIMA REGULAR 3 LINE

SCRIPT 1 LINE

HELVETICA 1 LINE

“Reverse” Plastics Example
Fill color: BLACK

Fill color: RED

“Reverse” Plastic:
#94 REVERSE/GOLD
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  2-Color Custom Xstamper  Etched Plaques

  Xstamper Spin ‘N Stamp

  Cast Bronze Plaques

Etched plaques are made by
permanently acid-etching graphic
images into sheets of metal. The
etching process permits exact
reproduction of artwork for inte-
rior or exterior signage. Etched
plaques are available in these
metals: Aluminum, Bronze,
Brass, Polished Brass and Stain-
less Steel.

Etched Plaques come in two thicknesses with a satin or polished finish. Quantity pricing by the square
inch applies. Amounts shown represent price per square inch, with a minimum order of $190. Prices
include either adhesive back or 4 holes for mounting. Aluminum is not recommended for outdoor use.
Bronze and Brass do weather and develop a patina. Maximum size is 24” x 48”.

Sq. Inches       1/16” Alum.    1/16” Stainless        .050” Bronze       1/16” Brass        Polished Brass
0-24 $200.00 $209.00 $215.00 $211.00 Add $125.00
Add’l Plaque 6.60 7.85 13.35 9.85 Add 33.35

25-50 237.00 240.00 248.00 245.00  Add 125.00
Add’l Plaque 10.95 13.20 19.80 17.15 Add 33.35

51-100 295.00 300.00 313.00 308.00 Add 125.00
Add’l Plaque 18.85 23.40 36.50 31.25 Add 33.35

101-200 354.00 363.00 390.00 379.00 Add 125.00
Add’l Plaque 36.10 45.10 71.35 60.85 Add 33.35

201-400 388.00 405.00 473.00 438.00 Add 210.00
Add’l Plaque 69.75 87.85 154.50 119.50 Add 50.00

401-700 464.00 492.00 650.00 545.00 Add 325.00
Add’l Plaque 113.95 129.25 392.55 287.55 Add 85.00

701-1152 743.00 802.00 1,080.00 905.00 Add 750.00
Add’l Plaque 222.20 280.90 558.00 383.60 Add 200.00

Etched Plaque Prices on 1/8” material
Sq. Inches        Aluminum          Stainless                  Bronze                   Brass            Polished Brass
0-24 $201.00 $212.00 $221.00 $217.00 Add $125.00
Add’l Plaque 7.60 9.35 16.85 12.55 Add 33.35

25-50 239.00 215.00 232.00 223.00  Add 125.00
Add’l Plaque 12.40 16.20 31.00 22.50 Add 33.35

51-100 298.00 306.00 330.00 234.00
Add’l Plaque 21.70 29.35 53.60 41.95

101-200 360.00 375.00 424.00 401.00
Add’l Plaque 41.80 57.00 105.60 82.25

201-400 405.00 441.00 542.00 502.00
Add’l Plaque 86.85 123.55 223.00 183.70

401-700 493.00 552.00 753.00 652.00
Add’l Plaque 142.45 188.75 495.30 394.55

701-1152 795.00 909.00 1,251.00 1,098.00
Add’l Plaque 273.50 388.00 729.30 576.20

Mounting Methods

Specify height, length, copy, border style
and mounting method when ordering.

“The Eternal Metal”
Used for 5000 years, bronze is known as
the “Metal of the Ages”  for its beauty and
endurance. To perpetuate a memory or
achievement, think of bronze. For dedica-
tion plaques, religious and fraternal
insignias, service and merit awards and
building identification. Used by schools,
hospitals, offices, banks, industrial plants,
libraries, government offices and other
buildings.

Letter
Size  Allowance Bronze Aluminum
8” x 2” ....... 16 $105.60 $105.60
10” x 4” ..... 40 $154.00 $145.20
12” x 5” ..... 60 $222.20 $198.00
12” x 8” ..... 96 $294.80 $253.00
16” x 12” .. 192 $459.80 $352.00
18” x 15” .. 270 $642.40 $490.60
24” x 18” .. 432 $1,027.40 $783.20
30” x 20” .. 600 $1,427.80 $1,086.80

Wood screw
with rosette
for mounting
to studs

Border Styles
Single Line

Single Line Double Line Bevel Edge Bevel Edge

Threaded
stud for
concealed
mounting to
masonry

L

H

Expansion
bolt with
rosette for
masonry

Toggle bolt
with rosette
for hollow
walls

Individual Cast Metal Letters
Satin bronze or aluminum letters for an elegant entrance door, wall or building identifi-
cation available. Catalog available upon request.

N-20
2-Color Xstamper
Choose two colors. 1/8” space
required between two colors.

N20                            7/8” X 2-3/4”                      $38.95

Spin ‘N Stamp puts three pre-inked stamps in
one convenient mount. With a simple spin,
move from stamp to stamp to stamp.

N70
1/2” X 1-5/8”

$58.95

The handle becomes a handy
carrying case that will not leak.
Take it with you in your pocket,
purse or backpack.

N42                     5/8” X 2-7/16”                 $32.95

N40               1/2” X 2”               $24.50

N15
2-Color Interchangeable Xstamper
Choose two colors. 1/4” space required between two colors. Add some flair
and versatility with our newest two-color custom stamps. Simply slide out
the small logo* cartridge, replace with a different one and your stamp has a
new look.

R15*
Replacement Logo Cartridge for N15
Interchangeable custom logo cartridges are available. Send in your custom
artwork with your order.

5/8” X 9/16”

N15                         5/8” X 2-7/16”                   $35.50

5/8” X 1-5/8”

1/4”

Great for seasonal use,
business and more

Call special attention to an
important announcement

*Ask your sales rep for a full listing of
stock logos or create your own.

Replacement Logo
R15*

5/8” X 9/16”
$15.95

Xstamper Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue / 12 - black
10 - green / 05 - purple / 03 - orange
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

  Xstamper Pocket Stamp
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  Custom Round Xstampers   Award Plaques

The XpeDater prints your custom message with the month, day and year
over a 6-year period. XpeDaters come with an inked base for a permanent
place on a desk or counter.

N75 / N85
The year band also prints A.M., P.M.,
REC’D, PAID, FAX’D and ENT’D.
Available in any single color. All have
borders unless otherwise specified.

N77 / N78
Available in all ink
colors. If no color
is specified, outer
ring will be red,
date and copy will
be blue.

N79 / N89
Available in
any single color.

No

tw
eezers

needed

to change

date!

N79              1-3/8” X 2-1/8”            $62.95 N89              1-3/8” X 2-1/8”            $62.95

Xstamper Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue / 12 - black
10 - green / 05 - purple / 03 - orange
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

N62
$17.95

11/16” dia.

N60
$16.95

1/2” dia.N06 / N30
“Slim-Line”

Design

N06
$18.95

1/4”

N30
$18.95

3/8”
dia.

N49
$29.95

1-3/16” dia.

N51
$25.95
1” dia.

N48
$24.95

3/4” dia.

N32
$20.95

5/8” dia.

N57
$37.95

1-3/16” X 1-3/4”

N60 / N62 “Pencil Cap”
For quick initialing &
approvals - fits most

pencils & pens.

N50
$34.25

1-3/16” dia.

N77
$69.95

1-3/16” diameter (inside dial)

N78
$69.95

1-3/16” diameter (inside dial)

N85
$59.95

1-3/16” dia.

N75
$49.95

11/16” dia.

Easy to Change Date
To change the date, simply
twist to open the body of
the XpeDater and turn the
dials. To adjust the date
level, remove the top cap
and turn the dial to the
desired height.

AND ADDED
TO INVENTORY

  XpeDaters

Employee Recognition Plaques
These plaques have brass plates mounted on genuine solid walnut. Your
award copy is permanently screened on beautiful brushed brass with space
provided for personalized engraving. The combination of screening and
engraving is impressive and economical.

Walnut Size Plate Size Single Plaques Addl. Plaques

7” x 9” 5-1/2” x 7-1/2” $101.85 $17.90 each
9” x 12” 7-1/2” x 10-1/2” 145.10 27.05 each
12” x 15” 10-1/2” x 15-1/2” 175.30 48.25 each

Consider giving “Employee of the Month” plaques.
Example of pricing on a 9” x 12”: 1 @ $145.10 + 11 @ $27.05 = $442.65 or just $36.89 each!

Metalphoto® Plaques
A unique photographic process where black copy is embedded and perma-
nently sealed in an anodized aluminum surface. Ideal for reproducing
awards, photographs and degrees where intricate detail is required. This
plaque is then applied to a genuine hand rubbed walnut mount.

Overall Size                                   Price

5” x 8” .............................. $83.50
8” x 10” .............................. 91.85
12” x 15” .......................... 122.35
15” x 18” .......................... 137.75

Laser Engraved Wood Plaques
Your copy and artwork is lasered directly onto a walnut or oak board.

 Size Price

7” x 9” .............................. $71.00
9” x 12” ............................ 112.80
12” x 15” .......................... 179.65

Donor Plaques
Walnut panel with printed brass header plate and individually mounted
donor nameplates. Donor plaques are mounted with screws so the plaque
can be updated as required.

Panel Size Qty. of Plates Price

9” x 12” 15 $160.00
12” x 15” 18 185.00
16” x 20” 40 239.00

Our complete line of wooden awards includes both solid walnut and
economical walnut-look plaques. With a wide variety of sizes and plate
colors available, you can honor your award recipient in style. Prices are for
one color on a base material.
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  ADA Signage   Die-Plate Date Stamp

  Directory Signs

  VersaDatersADA can be created from a photopolymer plate, relief lettered plate & pho-
topolymer braille tab or subsurface silkscreened plate & photopolymer plate.
There are other ways to create the masterpiece, these are just our primary
ones. Stock ADA signage also available, contact Customer Service for addi-
tional information.

Our Injection Molded Plastic ADA signs are an optimum choice for a cost-
effective ADA product. Available in a variety of designs, these durable signs
are an easy and economical way to meet the demand for quick compliance.

Whether you choose an institutional design or a style that is unique, Photo-
polymer is a competitive solution.

Exclusive Features:
One-piece construction

Compliant domed Braille

Replacement strips for your Directory Signs are available.

We take pride in manufacturing custom designed directories, which compli-
ment and enhance interior lobby areas.

Our three main directory signs are:

The 771 Designer Directory has top and bottom
panels that are mounted to a common back plate.
The panels are grooved to accept a clear lift-out
face plate that covers magnetic directory strips.

The 771 Modular Directories utilize the same
idea as the modular suite signs, however the back
plate has directory strips magnetized to it with the
cover spaced out from the strips.

772 Lockable Door Directories are usually the most economical and vandal
resistant. They are all custom built with magnetic strips color coordinated to
fit your needs. Frames are walnut finish wood, bronze or satin aluminum.

Custom signs are our business and ADA is a great way to let Architects &
Designers create a masterpiece. With our creative and specialty staff, we can
produce that masterpiece with the best materials and workmanship.

This heavy-duty 8-year date
stamp is designed for repetitive
impressions. It’s constantly re-
inked as it rests in its handy base.
You can select any two available
ink colors for your custom
message and date.

N92                       1-3/4” X 2-1/2”                  $84.95

N90         1-3/16” X 1-15/16”       $74.95

Custom VersaDater
It’s the only date stamp you’ll ever need. On its own, VersaDater is a 8-
year pre-inked line dater. The date is easily changed with a turn of the dial.
Snap on a pre-inked Impression Frame and you create a whole new stamp
- without the new stamp price.

Date available in red, black or blue - frames available in any one of the five ink colors.

N80                   1-3/4” X 2-1/2”                   $74.95

N82             1-5/16” X 2-1/8”             $64.95

N81                   1-3/4” X 2-1/2”                   $41.95

N83             1-5/16” X 2-1/8”             $37.95

Custom
Impression
Frame Only

Our VersaDater without the
Impression Frame prints month,
day and year. 8-year band also
prints FAX’D, PAID or REC’D.

Large VersaDater Line Dater   $31.95
52111-Red / 52112-Black  / 52113-Blue
Small VersaDater Line Dater* $31.95
51111-Red / 51112-Black / 51113-Blue

* Small type model not compatible with
Impression Frame.

Stock VersaDater includes the 8-year
Line Dater and one stock Impression
Frame from the following three styles:
PAID, RECEIVED or FAXED. Frame
copy prints in blue; date prints in red.

Stock VersaDater - Frame Only
Actual Size: 1-5/16” x 2-1/8”
Prints in blue.
66410 PAID ............................$19.95
66411 RECEIVED .................$19.95
66413 FAXED ........................$19.95

66210           1-5/16” X 2-1/8”             $44.95

All Stock VersaDaters: 1-5/16” x 2-1/8”
(As shown above.)

66211            $44.95 66213            $44.95

NO
DATEKITNEEDED!

Large Type

Small Type*
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  Graphic Interior Signage  Stock Stamps

  Stamp Trays

Every office needs an assortment of these handy stock stamps to ensure
efficient communication. These durable pre-inked stamps feature all the
phrases that businesses use most.

Two-Color Title Stamps  $9.95
Shown actual size and colors.

Shown half size:

One-Color Title Stamps  $8.95
Shown actual size and color.

Shown half size:

72011 (Red)

Number Stamp  $35.95
Numbers from 1 thru 99999999. Numbers easily changed
with a turn of the dial. Choice of 2 colors.
• Use Refill Ink Cartridges.

10-in-1 Phrase Stamp  $38.85
Ten most commonly used office phrases in one
stamp. Red only.
• Use Refill Ink Cartridges.

72012 (Black)

Refill  Xstamper Ink
Use Xstamper Refill Ink ONLY to
maintain optimal performance of
your Xstamper.

10 ml Bottle  $4.95
22111 Red
22112 Black
22113 Blue
22114 Green
22115 Purple
22116 Orange

20 ml Bottle  $7.95
22211 Red
22212 Black
22213 Blue
22214 Green

Refill Ink
Cartridges  $5.25
22011 Red
22012 Black
22013 Blue

07515 Small Stamp Tray  $3.95
Dimensions: 7-1/2” X 2-1/2” X 2-7/8”. Small stamp tray holds 7 Title
Stamps or 12 Specialty Stamps.

07516 Large Stamp Tray  $4.50
Dimensions: 9” X 3-5/8” X 3”. Large stamp tray holds 5 Jumbo Stamps.

2022

2027

2028

2029

2031

2023

20302024

2026

2034

1006

1359

1360

1350

1223

1205

1130

1111

1071

81041
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Quality and service are a result of more than fifty years of effort to pro-
vide the very best results for our customers.

These concepts assure that the Designer, Building Owner, Manager and
End User of our signs, directories and interior graphics are totally satis-
fied with our products.

Creativity combined with craftsmanship are the hallmark of our signs.
The standard designs shown in this catalog are only the starting point.
You can be as creative as you want to be or let our artist design it for you.
Mail, fax or email us an idea and we will make it a reality in your build-
ing or office.

You Are Here

Middle Tennessee Mental Health Institute

Patient Wing  A
Patient Wing  B
Patient Wing  C
Patient Wing  D
Patient Wing  E
Patient Wing  F

Patient Wing  G
Patient Wing  H
Patient Wing  I
Admitting
Administration
Medical Records

Business Office
Courtroom
Patient Library
Health Services
Pharmacy
Chapel

Occupational Therapy
Gymnasium
Pool
Vending
Therapy
Conference Center
Dining

The possibilities for your
Custom Graphic Interior
Signage are endless

Many Applications Available

Acrylic or Plastic

Brass or Marble

Aluminum or Stainless Steel

Laser Cut Letters

Vinyl Letters and Screening

PMS Color Matches

Call or fax our customer
service department with
your specifications.
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  Printer Self-Inking Stamps  Exterior Signage

Digitally Printed Full-Color Logo SignsReady-to-Apply Vinyl Letters

These letters are sandwiched
between a masking on the front
side and a release liner on the back.
To apply, remove the release liner
and position as desired. Press the
letters on from the middle out, then
remove the masking. Vinyl letters
are very durable for exterior usage.
A variety of vinyl colors are
available.

Digital printing is the economical answer to full-color outdoor signs.
Reproduce your corporate logo and information for multiple application
possibilities; signs apply easily to brick, concrete, wood and aluminum
structures.

Directional Signs

Large outdoor signs with basic directions/information are manufactured
with die cut vinyl labels. The weather-resistant vinyl does not fade, crack
or chip under normal weather conditions.

Printer
The sleek new generation of Printers features easy to hold rounded top for
ease of use. Sizes to fit every need.

P60                                   1-7/16” X 2-7/8”                        $28.45

P50                            1-1/16” X 2-5/8”                    $26.00

To order Printer Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color.
Type or print line for line as copy is to
appear. Your copy will be set to fill the
mount you choose. Be sure to indicate
capitalization preferences. Unmarked orders
will be set-up centered in 12 point Helvetica
upper and lower case.

Printer Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue /12 - black /
10 - green / 05 - purple
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

Add to suggested list:
Logos ...................................... $2.00 each
Signature Stamps ............. $ 3.50 per sig.
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp imprint.
Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps ............................... $2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifications.
Please submit a copy of your state require-
ments (not required for MN, IA, WI, SD, ND,
CA, MO or KS).

P40                         7/8” X 2-1/4”                $23.75

P30            5/8” X 1-7/8”       $20.40

P20                             $16.45
7/16” X 1-1/2”

P10                 $15.35
3/8” X 1-1/16”

P45                                       1” X 3-1/8”                               $30.95

P25                                   1/2” X 3”                             $27.45

P15                             3/8” X 2-11/16”                     $20.00

R50
1-15/16” dia.

$51.15

R40
1-1/2” dia.

$40.95

R30
1-1/8” dia.

$40.45

R24
15/16” dia.

$31.40

R17
9/16” dia.

$19.75

R12
7/16” dia.

$17.85

OP55
1-1/4” X 2”

$48.75

PQ43                               $28.05
1-5/8” X 1-5/8”

PQ30                   $26.35
1-1/16” X 1-1/8”

PQ24          $23.05
7/8” X 7/8”

PQ17
5/8” X 5/8”

$20.90

PQ12
7/16” X 7/16”

$17.85

P55                    1-1/2” X 2-1/4”               $33.85

P54      1-9/16” X 1-15/16”       $27.75

P53                     $25.20
1-3/16” X 1-3/4”

P52                  $18.70
3/4” X 1-1/8”

Replacement Pads and Ink for
Printer Self-Inking Stamps
found on page 19.

Never

Use a

STAMP PAD

AGAIN!
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  Rib-Type Stamps

STANDARD Rib-Type sets contain an assortment of alphabet and numerical charac-
ters. A standard set of type is called a “Font”. A set contains extra pieces of com-
monly used characters and fewer of rarely used characters. An A-Font contains the
following distribution of characters: 5-A, 4-B, 5-C, 4-D, 6-E, 4-F, 4-G,4-H, 5-I, 2-J,
5-L, 4-M, 5-N, 5-O, 4-P, 2-Q, 5-R, 5-S, 5-T, 3-U, 3-V, 3-W, 2-X, 3-Y, 2-Z
3-1, 2-2, 2-3, 2-4, 2-5, 2-6, 2-7, 2-8, 2-9, 3-0 4- . / 4- , / 2- ’ / 1- $ / 1- & / 1- ¢
Larger character sets contain fewer characters, but in the same proportion. Numeric
type sets (F) meaning figures, contain 5 of each character in sizes F07 - F011 and 4
each in sizes F012 and larger. Special rib-type logos or typestyles can be furnished
upon request.
For use with coding and dating equipment.

Regular Condensed Type
Style Character Complete Figure
No. Size A Font F Font
A07 1/16” $23.95 $13.00
A08 5/64” 23.95 13.00
A09 7/64” 23.95 13.00
A010 1/8” 22.70 11.70
A011 9/64” 22.70 11.70
A012 3/16” 23.95 11.70
A013 1/4” 25.60 14.60
A014 5/16” 27.20 17.50
A015 3/8” 42.50 19.10

Office Outfits
Sets contain complete A-Font plus
a holder for three lines of type,
tweezers (to handle the characters),
and an ink pad. Have a couple of
these handy sets on hand for those
rubber stamps you need right now!

Character Size
1/8” 00A-010 ....................... $33.00
9/16” 00A-011 ......................... 33.00
3/16” 00A-012 ......................... 33.00
1/4” 00A-013 ......................... 34.45

Bold Condensed Type
Style Character Complete Figure
No. Size A Font F Font
A72 3/16” 20.90 10.10
A73 1/4” 21.60 11.00
A74 5/16” 24.15 14.05
A75 3/8” 30.00 15.30
A76 1/2” 49.90 17.65
A78 3/4” 64.80 25.95
A79 15/16” 67.70 28.65

Many other sizes and styles available.

The Royall
The Royall Numbering Machine is designed for marking documents. Convenient plunger
lock allows easy repositioning of number wheels. This unit has 6 wheels and allows seven
movements that number consecutively or in duplicate, triplicate, quadruplicate, sextriplicate,
twelve times or repeated indefinitely. Removable ink pad for reinking or replacement.
Model #6 ................................ $70.25 Replacement pad .............................. $9.00

The Bates
Heavy duty numbering machine with various actions.

100000

Multiple Movement-Light weight unbreakable metal frame with
consecutive, duplicate, triplicate and  repeat actions.
Multiple Movement 6/W .................................................... $205.90
Multiple Movement 7/W .................................................... $279.65

Lever Movement-Furnished with lightweight, guaranteed, unbreak-
able metal frame. Lever behind handle is squeezed to advance action
to next higher consecutive number.
Lever Movement 6/W ......................................................... $279.65

Bates Numbering Machine Ink (1 oz.) .................................. $9.95

Rapidprint
Electric
Numberer
This machine has a
6 wheel automatic
numbering section.
The number section
advances consecutively each time a print
is made. Also available with duplicate,
triplicate or quadruplicate action (but not
a combination of these.) Machines are
available with additional wheels. Wheels
in excess of six must be advanced manu-
ally. Guides available for special print
location. Penetrates carbon forms nicely.
Engraved dies are available for additional
wording above or below number.
Model AN-E ............................... $621.20
AD-E ............................................. 499.80
AR-E ............................................. 561.00
1 Line Die ....................................... 65.00
Replacement Ribbon .................... 11.50

Special assemblies are available in the Reiner Brand machines -
please call for pricing.

Replacement Pads and Ink for
Printer Self-Inking Stamps
found on page 19.

PQ30D                 $47.45
1-1/16” X 1-1/8”

PQ43D   1-5/8” X 1-5/8”    $50.40

PQ24D         $46.45
7/8” X 7/8”

Make Your Dater 2-colors
Make a greater impact with 2-color
self-inking stamps.

2-color pad $7.50 addl.

P53D      1-3/16” X 1-3/4”      $48.80

P52D                $36.15
3/4” X 1-1/8”

 P55D                1-1/2” X 2-1/4”                   $58.95

P54D      1-9/16” X 1-15/16”      $53.60

CHECKED

GEORGE BART
EXPORT DEPT.

OP55D
1-1/4” X 2”

$61.65

R50D
1-15/16” dia.

$69.10

R30D
1-1/8” dia.

$49.65

R40D
1-1/2” dia.

$61.75

R40DH
1-1/2” dia.

$74.25

R17D
9/16” dia.

$41.70

P60DC                          1-7/16” X 2-7/8”                            $61.00

Left or right date option available
Shown half size below

P60DL      $61.00 P60DR      $61.00

The

LATEST IN

SELF-INKING

TECHNOLOGY

  Numbering Machines

  Printer Self-Inking Daters
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Light weight plastic frame.

S315 (#1½ DATES)     $36.35

S320 (#2 DATES)         $41.65

S624            $63.80

REC’D
ENT’D
ANS’D

REC’D
PAID
SHIP’D
CHG’D

BAL
CANC
C.O.D.

FILLED
FILED
RET’D

S600                  1-1/2” X 2-5/16”             $61.60

S400                  1-1/8” X 2-5/16”             $54.40

S300      1-1/4” X 1-13/16”     $50.30

S660                 1-1/2” X 2-5/16”             $77.30

S360     1-1/4” X 1-13/16”     $59.35

1-Color Pads: Black, Red, Blue or Dry
6/P-10 ........ $3.55
6/P-12 ........ $4.15
6/P-15 ........ $4.05
6/P-20 ........ $3.55
6/P-25 ........ $4.70
6/P-30 ........ $3.70
6/P-40 ........ $4.15
6/P-45 ........ $4.70
6/P-50 ........ $4.70
6/P-5 .......... $4.70
6/P-52 ........ $4.15
6/P-53 ........ $4.70
6/P-54 ........ $4.70
6/P-55 ........ $4.70
6/P-60 ........ $4.70
6/O-55 ........ $7.80
6/R-12 ........ $3.35
6/R-17 ........ $3.35

2-Color Pads: Blue w/Red Date or Dry
6/P-10/2 ............... $ 4.80
6/P-200/2 ............ $12.40
6/R-40/2 .............. $12.90
6/R-40D/2 ........... $12.90
6/Q-43/2 ................ $8.25
6/R-50/2 .............. $13.60
6/R-50D/2 ........... $13.60
6/P-53/2 ................ $9.40
6/P-54/2 ................ $9.40
6/P-55/2 ................ $9.40
6/R-2040/2 .......... $12.90
6/2100/2 .............. $11.90
22/2300/2 ............ $12.90
6/2400/2 .............. $16.35
6/2600/2 .............. $16.35
6/2800/2 .............. $18.60

6/R-24 ........ $4.35
6/R-30 ........ $5.40
6/R-40 ........ $6.45
6/R-50 ........ $7.15
6/P-200 ...... $6.30
6/Q-12 ........ $4.15
6/Q-17 ........ $3.35
6/Q-24 ........ $3.75
6/Q-30 ........ $3.75
6/Q-43 ........ $4.15
6/R-2040 .... $6.45
6/2100 ........ $6.05
22/2300 ...... $6.45
6/2400 ........ $9.45
6/2600 ........ $9.45
6/2800 ...... $11.15
6/P-Pocket .... $3.55

Premium Ink
For use on self-inking replacement pads
and stamp pads.
Ink Colors: 1 - red / 07 - blue /12 -black
10 - green / 05 - purple
IDI2  2 oz. bottle ................. $5.30

Printer Replacement Pads

* Sizes listed are die plate sizes. Maximum copy area is 1/16” less on all sides.

PREMIUM INK
For use on Ideal and 2000 Plus Stamps
For use on self-inking replacement pads
and stamp pads.
Ink Colors: 12-Black / 01-Red / 07-Blue
10-Green / 05-Purple
IDI6 6 cc. bottle .......................... $2.75
IDI2 2 oz. bottle .......................... $5.05

C139
Marks on: non-coated paper
Drytime: 3-4 minutes
Colors: Black / Blue / Red / Green
4 oz ........................................... $10.95
8 oz. ............................................ 16.45
Pint ............................................. 24.10
Quart ........................................... 37.25

C917
Use with Rubber Die only.
Do not use with Photopolymer Dies.
Marks on: slick paper, metal, plastic
Drytime: 20-30 seconds
Colors: Black / Blue / Red / Green
White / Brown
4 oz ........................................... $11.40
8 oz. ............................................ 19.80
Pint ............................................. 25.10
Quart ........................................... 44.90
C917 Thinner:
4 oz ............................................. $5.70
8 oz. .............................................. 8.05
Pint ............................................. 12.55
Quart ........................................... 18.15

ULTIMATE INK
Use with Rubber Die only.
Do not use with Photopolymer Dies.
Marks on: plastic, metal, glass, photos
Drytime: 15 seconds
Colors: Black / Blue / Red / Green
White / Yellow
2 oz ........................................... $15.30
8 oz. ............................................ 36.75
Pint ............................................. 52.05
Quart ........................................... 75.75
Thinner:
2 oz ........................................... $10.80
8 oz. ............................................ 22.95
Pint ............................................. 32.15
Quart ........................................... 39.80

Other inks available.
Please consult manufacturer with stamping requirements.

XSTAMPER INK
Use Xstamper Refill Ink ONLY to
maintain optimal performance of your
Xstamper.
10ml Bottle  $4.95
22111 Red
22112 Black
22113 Blue
22114 Green
22115 Purple
22116 Orange

Refill Xstamper Ink Cartridges  $5.25
For use with Xstamper line daters.
22011 Red
22012 Black
22013 Blue

DAPON INK
Dapon Re-Inking Fluid  $6.15
DI6 (6 cc. btl.).
Use ONLY DAPON RE-INKING
FLUID when re-inking Dapon Stamps.
Dapon Re-Inking Fluid Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue / 12 - black
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

CONVENIENT REFILL INKERS:
Quality rubber stamp pad ink
Ink Colors:
01-red / 07-blue / 12-black / 10-green
6cc bottle   $2.50

Maxlight/Ultimark
1/2 oz. $6.50
2 oz. 17.90

AERO #1250 / MARK II INK
Use with Rubber Die only.
Drytime: 30 seconds
Marks on: non-absorbent surfaces; metal,
cellophane, foil, photographic paper,
mylar or coated paper. Use on un-inked
pads or Mark II Reversible pad.
Colors: Black / Blue / Red / White
AI 4 4 oz. ......................... $38.15
AI 8 8 oz. ........................... 45.90
AI 16 Pint ............................ 69.35
AI 32 Quart ........................ 102.30

AERO #1250 / MARK II
REVERSIBLE PAD
For use with Aero #1250 ink.
Use with Rubber Die only.
Do not use with Photopolymer Dies.
This two sided stamp pad comes pre-
inked with fast drying Aero #1250 ink.
When the side in use begins to dry out,
flip the pad over, second side is ready to
use. The pad will stay moist  for months.
Colors: Black / Blue / Red / White / Dry
MR II INKED    2-1/4" X 4" $40.55
MR II DRY        2-1/4" X 4" 33.70

1250 REACTIVATOR*
4 oz. .......................................... $19.00
8 oz. ............................................ 25.25
Pint ............................................. 39.90
Quart ........................................... 49.40

*1250 Kit ................................. $49.75
Inked pad/2oz ink and reactivator

2000+ Castor Racks
C868 1 tier/8 stamps ............ $13.30
C8610 1 tier/10 stamps ............ 14.15
C8614 2 tier/14 stamps ............ 19.00
C8618 2 tier/18 stamps ............ 21.20

  Ink Pads
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To order
Print-Rite Stamps:
Print or type the copy carefully, line for
line, as you would like it to appear. If
there are any borders or lines please
illustrate. Give any special instructions,
i.e. - type style, type size, position of
copy. Stamps lacking complete ordering
information will be produced to general
industry standard.
Add to suggested list:
Borders count as one line.
Curved lettering count as 2 lines.
Logos - add $2.00 each
Reduce or enlarge artwork - add $2.00
Signature Stamps - add $3.50
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp
imprint. Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps  - add $2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifica-
tions. Please submit a copy of your state
requirements (not required for MN, IA,
WI, SD, ND, CA, MO or KS).

Prices are figured by the number of lines and the overall length of each
stamp. Type that is larger than 1/4” counts as an extra line. For every 1/4”
larger in point size another extra line is figured into the price. The space
between the lines of type, 1/4” or more, is figured the same as lines of type.
A curved line of copy counts as 2 lines. Large stamps may require a special
mount at an additional cost.

Print-Rite Prices - including standard cushion handle or stick mount
Minimum billing - $10.00

Length of Longest Line     Add’l

    2”     3”     4”     5”     6”     7”     8”     Inch

1 line 5.00 6.30 7.60 8.90 10.20 11.50 12.80 1.30

2 lines 7.95 9.30 10.65 12.00 13.35 14.70 16.05 1.35

3 lines 10.90 12.30 13.70 15.10 16.50 17.90 19.30 1.40

4 lines 13.85 15.30 16.75 18.20 19.65 21.10 22.55 1.45

5 lines 16.80 18.30 19.80 21.30 22.80 24.30 25.80 1.50

6 lines 19.75 21.30 22.85 24.40 25.95 27.50 29.05 1.55

7 lines 22.70 24.30 25.90 27.50 29.10 30.70 32.30 1.60

8 lines 25.65 27.30 28.95 30.60 32.25 33.90 35.55 1.65

Add’l
lines 2.95 3.00 3.05 3.10 3.15 3.20 3.25

Volume Discounts on Print-Rite Stamps
Based on the total list price of 2 or more stamps.

$30.01 - $45.00 ............................... 5%
$45.01 - $70.00 ............................... 10%
$70.01 - $95.00 ............................... 15%
$95.01 - $150.00 ............................. 20%

Felt stamp pads provide bright, concentrated impressions for marking
paper. The color-coded plastic case contains a non-toxic inked pad that is
re-inkable.

Traditional Colors:
12-Black / 01-Red / 07-Blue / 10-Green / 05-Purple / 00-Dry
PS00 1-3/4” X 2-3/4” ..................................................... $4.25
PS0 2-1/4” X 3-1/2” ....................................................... 5.15
PS1 2-3/4” X 4-1/4” ....................................................... 5.40
PS2 3-1/16” X 6-1/16” ................................................... 7.60
PS3 4-3/8” X 7-1/4” ..................................................... 15.70
PS4 3-7/8” X 8-3/4” ..................................................... 24.25

$150.01 - $200.00 ........................... 25%
$200.01 - $275.00 ........................... 30%
$275.01 - $400.00 ........................... 40%
$400.01 - Over ................................ 50%

See page 22 for special inks

REMEMBERTO ORDER
YOUR

STAMP
PAD!

Replacement Pads and Ink for
Printer Self-Inking Stamps
found on page 19.

Classic Line Self-Inking Die Plate Daters
Sturdy metal frame.

Make Your Dater 2-colors
Make a greater impact with 2-
color self-inking stamps.

2-color pad $7.50 addl.

CHECKED

GEORGE BART
EXPORT DEPT.

Classic Line Self-Inking Numberers

S2006/P   1-1/4” X 1-13/16”    $79.50

S2010/P         1-1/8” X 2-5/16”              $100.00

S2008/P          1-1/8” X 2-5/16”              $90.10

S2660        1-1/2” X 2-5/16”               $98.90
 S2360    1-1/4” X 1-13/16”     $ 67.85

S2160        1” X 1-5/8”      $55.50

S2860    2” X 2-3/4”          $122.30

S2460             1-1/8” X 2-5/16”              $83.60

S2260            1” X 1-13/16”     $63.10

R2046
1-5/8” Dia.

$ 88.85

Classic Line Plain Self-Inkers
S2800    2” X 2-3/4”          $104.30

S2400             1-1/8” X 2-5/16”              $72.15

S2200            1” X 1-13/16”     $56.35

R2040
1-5/8” Dia.

$ 77.35

S2600         1-1/2” X 2-5/16”               $82.70
S2300     1-1/4” X 1-13/16”      $58.70

S2100        1” X 1-5/8”       $47.35

* Sizes listed are die plate sizes. Maximum copy area is 1/16” less on all sides.
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To order
Print-Rite Stamps:
Print or type the copy carefully, line for
line, as you would like it to appear. If
there are any borders or lines please
illustrate. Give any special instructions,
i.e. - type style, type size, position of
copy. Stamps lacking complete ordering
information will be produced to general
industry standard.
Add to suggested list:
Borders count as one line.
Curved lettering count as 2 lines.
Logos - add $2.00 each
Reduce or enlarge artwork - add $2.00
Signature Stamps - add $3.50
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp
imprint. Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps  - add $2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifica-
tions. Please submit a copy of your state
requirements (not required for MN, IA,
WI, SD, ND, CA, MO or KS).

Prices are figured by the number of lines and the overall length of each
stamp. Type that is larger than 1/4” counts as an extra line. For every 1/4”
larger in point size another extra line is figured into the price. The space
between the lines of type, 1/4” or more, is figured the same as lines of type.
A curved line of copy counts as 2 lines. Large stamps may require a special
mount at an additional cost.

Print-Rite Prices - including standard cushion handle or stick mount
Minimum billing - $10.00

Length of Longest Line     Add’l

    2”     3”     4”     5”     6”     7”     8”     Inch

1 line 5.00 6.30 7.60 8.90 10.20 11.50 12.80 1.30

2 lines 7.95 9.30 10.65 12.00 13.35 14.70 16.05 1.35

3 lines 10.90 12.30 13.70 15.10 16.50 17.90 19.30 1.40

4 lines 13.85 15.30 16.75 18.20 19.65 21.10 22.55 1.45

5 lines 16.80 18.30 19.80 21.30 22.80 24.30 25.80 1.50

6 lines 19.75 21.30 22.85 24.40 25.95 27.50 29.05 1.55

7 lines 22.70 24.30 25.90 27.50 29.10 30.70 32.30 1.60

8 lines 25.65 27.30 28.95 30.60 32.25 33.90 35.55 1.65

Add’l
lines 2.95 3.00 3.05 3.10 3.15 3.20 3.25

Volume Discounts on Print-Rite Stamps
Based on the total list price of 2 or more stamps.

$30.01 - $45.00 ............................... 5%
$45.01 - $70.00 ............................... 10%
$70.01 - $95.00 ............................... 15%
$95.01 - $150.00 ............................. 20%

Felt stamp pads provide bright, concentrated impressions for marking
paper. The color-coded plastic case contains a non-toxic inked pad that is
re-inkable.

Traditional Colors:
12-Black / 01-Red / 07-Blue / 10-Green / 05-Purple / 00-Dry
PS00 1-3/4” X 2-3/4” ..................................................... $4.25
PS0 2-1/4” X 3-1/2” ....................................................... 5.15
PS1 2-3/4” X 4-1/4” ....................................................... 5.40
PS2 3-1/16” X 6-1/16” ................................................... 7.60
PS3 4-3/8” X 7-1/4” ..................................................... 15.70
PS4 3-7/8” X 8-3/4” ..................................................... 24.25

$150.01 - $200.00 ........................... 25%
$200.01 - $275.00 ........................... 30%
$275.01 - $400.00 ........................... 40%
$400.01 - Over ................................ 50%

See page 22 for special inks

REMEMBERTO ORDER
YOUR

STAMP
PAD!

Replacement Pads and Ink for
Printer Self-Inking Stamps
found on page 19.

Classic Line Self-Inking Die Plate Daters
Sturdy metal frame.

Make Your Dater 2-colors
Make a greater impact with 2-
color self-inking stamps.

2-color pad $7.50 addl.

CHECKED

GEORGE BART
EXPORT DEPT.

Classic Line Self-Inking Numberers

S2006/P   1-1/4” X 1-13/16”    $79.50

S2010/P         1-1/8” X 2-5/16”              $100.00

S2008/P          1-1/8” X 2-5/16”              $90.10

S2660        1-1/2” X 2-5/16”               $98.90
 S2360    1-1/4” X 1-13/16”     $ 67.85

S2160        1” X 1-5/8”      $55.50

S2860    2” X 2-3/4”          $122.30

S2460             1-1/8” X 2-5/16”              $83.60

S2260            1” X 1-13/16”     $63.10

R2046
1-5/8” Dia.

$ 88.85

Classic Line Plain Self-Inkers
S2800    2” X 2-3/4”          $104.30

S2400             1-1/8” X 2-5/16”              $72.15

S2200            1” X 1-13/16”     $56.35

R2040
1-5/8” Dia.

$ 77.35

S2600         1-1/2” X 2-5/16”               $82.70
S2300     1-1/4” X 1-13/16”      $58.70

S2100        1” X 1-5/8”       $47.35

* Sizes listed are die plate sizes. Maximum copy area is 1/16” less on all sides.
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Light weight plastic frame.

S315 (#1½ DATES)     $36.35

S320 (#2 DATES)         $41.65

S624            $63.80

REC’D
ENT’D
ANS’D

REC’D
PAID
SHIP’D
CHG’D

BAL
CANC
C.O.D.

FILLED
FILED
RET’D

S600                  1-1/2” X 2-5/16”             $61.60

S400                  1-1/8” X 2-5/16”             $54.40

S300      1-1/4” X 1-13/16”     $50.30

S660                 1-1/2” X 2-5/16”             $77.30

S360     1-1/4” X 1-13/16”     $59.35

1-Color Pads: Black, Red, Blue or Dry
6/P-10 ........ $3.55
6/P-12 ........ $4.15
6/P-15 ........ $4.05
6/P-20 ........ $3.55
6/P-25 ........ $4.70
6/P-30 ........ $3.70
6/P-40 ........ $4.15
6/P-45 ........ $4.70
6/P-50 ........ $4.70
6/P-5 .......... $4.70
6/P-52 ........ $4.15
6/P-53 ........ $4.70
6/P-54 ........ $4.70
6/P-55 ........ $4.70
6/P-60 ........ $4.70
6/O-55 ........ $7.80
6/R-12 ........ $3.35
6/R-17 ........ $3.35

2-Color Pads: Blue w/Red Date or Dry
6/P-10/2 ............... $ 4.80
6/P-200/2 ............ $12.40
6/R-40/2 .............. $12.90
6/R-40D/2 ........... $12.90
6/Q-43/2 ................ $8.25
6/R-50/2 .............. $13.60
6/R-50D/2 ........... $13.60
6/P-53/2 ................ $9.40
6/P-54/2 ................ $9.40
6/P-55/2 ................ $9.40
6/R-2040/2 .......... $12.90
6/2100/2 .............. $11.90
22/2300/2 ............ $12.90
6/2400/2 .............. $16.35
6/2600/2 .............. $16.35
6/2800/2 .............. $18.60

6/R-24 ........ $4.35
6/R-30 ........ $5.40
6/R-40 ........ $6.45
6/R-50 ........ $7.15
6/P-200 ...... $6.30
6/Q-12 ........ $4.15
6/Q-17 ........ $3.35
6/Q-24 ........ $3.75
6/Q-30 ........ $3.75
6/Q-43 ........ $4.15
6/R-2040 .... $6.45
6/2100 ........ $6.05
22/2300 ...... $6.45
6/2400 ........ $9.45
6/2600 ........ $9.45
6/2800 ...... $11.15
6/P-Pocket .... $3.55

Premium Ink
For use on self-inking replacement pads
and stamp pads.
Ink Colors: 1 - red / 07 - blue /12 -black
10 - green / 05 - purple
IDI2  2 oz. bottle ................. $5.30

Printer Replacement Pads

* Sizes listed are die plate sizes. Maximum copy area is 1/16” less on all sides.

PREMIUM INK
For use on Ideal and 2000 Plus Stamps
For use on self-inking replacement pads
and stamp pads.
Ink Colors: 12-Black / 01-Red / 07-Blue
10-Green / 05-Purple
IDI6 6 cc. bottle .......................... $2.75
IDI2 2 oz. bottle .......................... $5.05

C139
Marks on: non-coated paper
Drytime: 3-4 minutes
Colors: Black / Blue / Red / Green
4 oz ........................................... $10.95
8 oz. ............................................ 16.45
Pint ............................................. 24.10
Quart ........................................... 37.25

C917
Use with Rubber Die only.
Do not use with Photopolymer Dies.
Marks on: slick paper, metal, plastic
Drytime: 20-30 seconds
Colors: Black / Blue / Red / Green
White / Brown
4 oz ........................................... $11.40
8 oz. ............................................ 19.80
Pint ............................................. 25.10
Quart ........................................... 44.90
C917 Thinner:
4 oz ............................................. $5.70
8 oz. .............................................. 8.05
Pint ............................................. 12.55
Quart ........................................... 18.15

ULTIMATE INK
Use with Rubber Die only.
Do not use with Photopolymer Dies.
Marks on: plastic, metal, glass, photos
Drytime: 15 seconds
Colors: Black / Blue / Red / Green
White / Yellow
2 oz ........................................... $15.30
8 oz. ............................................ 36.75
Pint ............................................. 52.05
Quart ........................................... 75.75
Thinner:
2 oz ........................................... $10.80
8 oz. ............................................ 22.95
Pint ............................................. 32.15
Quart ........................................... 39.80

Other inks available.
Please consult manufacturer with stamping requirements.

XSTAMPER INK
Use Xstamper Refill Ink ONLY to
maintain optimal performance of your
Xstamper.
10ml Bottle  $4.95
22111 Red
22112 Black
22113 Blue
22114 Green
22115 Purple
22116 Orange

Refill Xstamper Ink Cartridges  $5.25
For use with Xstamper line daters.
22011 Red
22012 Black
22013 Blue

DAPON INK
Dapon Re-Inking Fluid  $6.15
DI6 (6 cc. btl.).
Use ONLY DAPON RE-INKING
FLUID when re-inking Dapon Stamps.
Dapon Re-Inking Fluid Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue / 12 - black
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

CONVENIENT REFILL INKERS:
Quality rubber stamp pad ink
Ink Colors:
01-red / 07-blue / 12-black / 10-green
6cc bottle   $2.50

Maxlight/Ultimark
1/2 oz. $6.50
2 oz. 17.90

AERO #1250 / MARK II INK
Use with Rubber Die only.
Drytime: 30 seconds
Marks on: non-absorbent surfaces; metal,
cellophane, foil, photographic paper,
mylar or coated paper. Use on un-inked
pads or Mark II Reversible pad.
Colors: Black / Blue / Red / White
AI 4 4 oz. ......................... $38.15
AI 8 8 oz. ........................... 45.90
AI 16 Pint ............................ 69.35
AI 32 Quart ........................ 102.30

AERO #1250 / MARK II
REVERSIBLE PAD
For use with Aero #1250 ink.
Use with Rubber Die only.
Do not use with Photopolymer Dies.
This two sided stamp pad comes pre-
inked with fast drying Aero #1250 ink.
When the side in use begins to dry out,
flip the pad over, second side is ready to
use. The pad will stay moist  for months.
Colors: Black / Blue / Red / White / Dry
MR II INKED    2-1/4" X 4" $40.55
MR II DRY        2-1/4" X 4" 33.70

1250 REACTIVATOR*
4 oz. .......................................... $19.00
8 oz. ............................................ 25.25
Pint ............................................. 39.90
Quart ........................................... 49.40

*1250 Kit ................................. $49.75
Inked pad/2oz ink and reactivator

2000+ Castor Racks
C868 1 tier/8 stamps ............ $13.30
C8610 1 tier/10 stamps ............ 14.15
C8614 2 tier/14 stamps ............ 19.00
C8618 2 tier/18 stamps ............ 21.20

  Ink Pads
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  Rib-Type Stamps

STANDARD Rib-Type sets contain an assortment of alphabet and numerical charac-
ters. A standard set of type is called a “Font”. A set contains extra pieces of com-
monly used characters and fewer of rarely used characters. An A-Font contains the
following distribution of characters: 5-A, 4-B, 5-C, 4-D, 6-E, 4-F, 4-G,4-H, 5-I, 2-J,
5-L, 4-M, 5-N, 5-O, 4-P, 2-Q, 5-R, 5-S, 5-T, 3-U, 3-V, 3-W, 2-X, 3-Y, 2-Z
3-1, 2-2, 2-3, 2-4, 2-5, 2-6, 2-7, 2-8, 2-9, 3-0 4- . / 4- , / 2- ’ / 1- $ / 1- & / 1- ¢
Larger character sets contain fewer characters, but in the same proportion. Numeric
type sets (F) meaning figures, contain 5 of each character in sizes F07 - F011 and 4
each in sizes F012 and larger. Special rib-type logos or typestyles can be furnished
upon request.
For use with coding and dating equipment.

Regular Condensed Type
Style Character Complete Figure
No. Size A Font F Font
A07 1/16” $23.95 $13.00
A08 5/64” 23.95 13.00
A09 7/64” 23.95 13.00
A010 1/8” 22.70 11.70
A011 9/64” 22.70 11.70
A012 3/16” 23.95 11.70
A013 1/4” 25.60 14.60
A014 5/16” 27.20 17.50
A015 3/8” 42.50 19.10

Office Outfits
Sets contain complete A-Font plus
a holder for three lines of type,
tweezers (to handle the characters),
and an ink pad. Have a couple of
these handy sets on hand for those
rubber stamps you need right now!

Character Size
1/8” 00A-010 ....................... $33.00
9/16” 00A-011 ......................... 33.00
3/16” 00A-012 ......................... 33.00
1/4” 00A-013 ......................... 34.45

Bold Condensed Type
Style Character Complete Figure
No. Size A Font F Font
A72 3/16” 20.90 10.10
A73 1/4” 21.60 11.00
A74 5/16” 24.15 14.05
A75 3/8” 30.00 15.30
A76 1/2” 49.90 17.65
A78 3/4” 64.80 25.95
A79 15/16” 67.70 28.65

Many other sizes and styles available.

The Royall
The Royall Numbering Machine is designed for marking documents. Convenient plunger
lock allows easy repositioning of number wheels. This unit has 6 wheels and allows seven
movements that number consecutively or in duplicate, triplicate, quadruplicate, sextriplicate,
twelve times or repeated indefinitely. Removable ink pad for reinking or replacement.
Model #6 ................................ $70.25 Replacement pad .............................. $9.00

The Bates
Heavy duty numbering machine with various actions.

100000

Multiple Movement-Light weight unbreakable metal frame with
consecutive, duplicate, triplicate and  repeat actions.
Multiple Movement 6/W .................................................... $205.90
Multiple Movement 7/W .................................................... $279.65

Lever Movement-Furnished with lightweight, guaranteed, unbreak-
able metal frame. Lever behind handle is squeezed to advance action
to next higher consecutive number.
Lever Movement 6/W ......................................................... $279.65

Bates Numbering Machine Ink (1 oz.) .................................. $9.95

Rapidprint
Electric
Numberer
This machine has a
6 wheel automatic
numbering section.
The number section
advances consecutively each time a print
is made. Also available with duplicate,
triplicate or quadruplicate action (but not
a combination of these.) Machines are
available with additional wheels. Wheels
in excess of six must be advanced manu-
ally. Guides available for special print
location. Penetrates carbon forms nicely.
Engraved dies are available for additional
wording above or below number.
Model AN-E ............................... $621.20
AD-E ............................................. 499.80
AR-E ............................................. 561.00
1 Line Die ....................................... 65.00
Replacement Ribbon .................... 11.50

Special assemblies are available in the Reiner Brand machines -
please call for pricing.

Replacement Pads and Ink for
Printer Self-Inking Stamps
found on page 19.

PQ30D                 $47.45
1-1/16” X 1-1/8”

PQ43D   1-5/8” X 1-5/8”    $50.40

PQ24D         $46.45
7/8” X 7/8”

Make Your Dater 2-colors
Make a greater impact with 2-color
self-inking stamps.

2-color pad $7.50 addl.

P53D      1-3/16” X 1-3/4”      $48.80

P52D                $36.15
3/4” X 1-1/8”

 P55D                1-1/2” X 2-1/4”                   $58.95

P54D      1-9/16” X 1-15/16”      $53.60

CHECKED

GEORGE BART
EXPORT DEPT.

OP55D
1-1/4” X 2”

$61.65

R50D
1-15/16” dia.

$69.10

R30D
1-1/8” dia.

$49.65

R40D
1-1/2” dia.

$61.75

R40DH
1-1/2” dia.

$74.25

R17D
9/16” dia.

$41.70

P60DC                          1-7/16” X 2-7/8”                            $61.00

Left or right date option available
Shown half size below

P60DL      $61.00 P60DR      $61.00

The

LATEST IN

SELF-INKING

TECHNOLOGY

  Numbering Machines

  Printer Self-Inking Daters
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  Printer Self-Inking Stamps  Exterior Signage

Digitally Printed Full-Color Logo SignsReady-to-Apply Vinyl Letters

These letters are sandwiched
between a masking on the front
side and a release liner on the back.
To apply, remove the release liner
and position as desired. Press the
letters on from the middle out, then
remove the masking. Vinyl letters
are very durable for exterior usage.
A variety of vinyl colors are
available.

Digital printing is the economical answer to full-color outdoor signs.
Reproduce your corporate logo and information for multiple application
possibilities; signs apply easily to brick, concrete, wood and aluminum
structures.

Directional Signs

Large outdoor signs with basic directions/information are manufactured
with die cut vinyl labels. The weather-resistant vinyl does not fade, crack
or chip under normal weather conditions.

Printer
The sleek new generation of Printers features easy to hold rounded top for
ease of use. Sizes to fit every need.

P60                                   1-7/16” X 2-7/8”                        $28.45

P50                            1-1/16” X 2-5/8”                    $26.00

To order Printer Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color.
Type or print line for line as copy is to
appear. Your copy will be set to fill the
mount you choose. Be sure to indicate
capitalization preferences. Unmarked orders
will be set-up centered in 12 point Helvetica
upper and lower case.

Printer Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue /12 - black /
10 - green / 05 - purple
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

Add to suggested list:
Logos ...................................... $2.00 each
Signature Stamps ............. $ 3.50 per sig.
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp imprint.
Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps ............................... $2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifications.
Please submit a copy of your state require-
ments (not required for MN, IA, WI, SD, ND,
CA, MO or KS).

P40                         7/8” X 2-1/4”                $23.75

P30            5/8” X 1-7/8”       $20.40

P20                             $16.45
7/16” X 1-1/2”

P10                 $15.35
3/8” X 1-1/16”

P45                                       1” X 3-1/8”                               $30.95

P25                                   1/2” X 3”                             $27.45

P15                             3/8” X 2-11/16”                     $20.00

R50
1-15/16” dia.

$51.15

R40
1-1/2” dia.

$40.95

R30
1-1/8” dia.

$40.45

R24
15/16” dia.

$31.40

R17
9/16” dia.

$19.75

R12
7/16” dia.

$17.85

OP55
1-1/4” X 2”

$48.75

PQ43                               $28.05
1-5/8” X 1-5/8”

PQ30                   $26.35
1-1/16” X 1-1/8”

PQ24          $23.05
7/8” X 7/8”

PQ17
5/8” X 5/8”

$20.90

PQ12
7/16” X 7/16”

$17.85

P55                    1-1/2” X 2-1/4”               $33.85

P54      1-9/16” X 1-15/16”       $27.75

P53                     $25.20
1-3/16” X 1-3/4”

P52                  $18.70
3/4” X 1-1/8”

Replacement Pads and Ink for
Printer Self-Inking Stamps
found on page 19.

Never

Use a

STAMP PAD

AGAIN!
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  Graphic Interior Signage  Stock Stamps

  Stamp Trays

Every office needs an assortment of these handy stock stamps to ensure
efficient communication. These durable pre-inked stamps feature all the
phrases that businesses use most.

Two-Color Title Stamps  $9.95
Shown actual size and colors.

Shown half size:

One-Color Title Stamps  $8.95
Shown actual size and color.

Shown half size:

72011 (Red)

Number Stamp  $35.95
Numbers from 1 thru 99999999. Numbers easily changed
with a turn of the dial. Choice of 2 colors.
• Use Refill Ink Cartridges.

10-in-1 Phrase Stamp  $38.85
Ten most commonly used office phrases in one
stamp. Red only.
• Use Refill Ink Cartridges.

72012 (Black)

Refill  Xstamper Ink
Use Xstamper Refill Ink ONLY to
maintain optimal performance of
your Xstamper.

10 ml Bottle  $4.95
22111 Red
22112 Black
22113 Blue
22114 Green
22115 Purple
22116 Orange

20 ml Bottle  $7.95
22211 Red
22212 Black
22213 Blue
22214 Green

Refill Ink
Cartridges  $5.25
22011 Red
22012 Black
22013 Blue

07515 Small Stamp Tray  $3.95
Dimensions: 7-1/2” X 2-1/2” X 2-7/8”. Small stamp tray holds 7 Title
Stamps or 12 Specialty Stamps.

07516 Large Stamp Tray  $4.50
Dimensions: 9” X 3-5/8” X 3”. Large stamp tray holds 5 Jumbo Stamps.

2022

2027

2028

2029

2031

2023

20302024

2026

2034

1006

1359

1360

1350

1223

1205

1130

1111

1071

81041
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Quality and service are a result of more than fifty years of effort to pro-
vide the very best results for our customers.

These concepts assure that the Designer, Building Owner, Manager and
End User of our signs, directories and interior graphics are totally satis-
fied with our products.

Creativity combined with craftsmanship are the hallmark of our signs.
The standard designs shown in this catalog are only the starting point.
You can be as creative as you want to be or let our artist design it for you.
Mail, fax or email us an idea and we will make it a reality in your build-
ing or office.

You Are Here

Middle Tennessee Mental Health Institute

Patient Wing  A
Patient Wing  B
Patient Wing  C
Patient Wing  D
Patient Wing  E
Patient Wing  F

Patient Wing  G
Patient Wing  H
Patient Wing  I
Admitting
Administration
Medical Records

Business Office
Courtroom
Patient Library
Health Services
Pharmacy
Chapel

Occupational Therapy
Gymnasium
Pool
Vending
Therapy
Conference Center
Dining

The possibilities for your
Custom Graphic Interior
Signage are endless

Many Applications Available

Acrylic or Plastic

Brass or Marble

Aluminum or Stainless Steel

Laser Cut Letters

Vinyl Letters and Screening

PMS Color Matches

Call or fax our customer
service department with
your specifications.
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  ADA Signage   Die-Plate Date Stamp

  Directory Signs

  VersaDatersADA can be created from a photopolymer plate, relief lettered plate & pho-
topolymer braille tab or subsurface silkscreened plate & photopolymer plate.
There are other ways to create the masterpiece, these are just our primary
ones. Stock ADA signage also available, contact Customer Service for addi-
tional information.

Our Injection Molded Plastic ADA signs are an optimum choice for a cost-
effective ADA product. Available in a variety of designs, these durable signs
are an easy and economical way to meet the demand for quick compliance.

Whether you choose an institutional design or a style that is unique, Photo-
polymer is a competitive solution.

Exclusive Features:
One-piece construction

Compliant domed Braille

Replacement strips for your Directory Signs are available.

We take pride in manufacturing custom designed directories, which compli-
ment and enhance interior lobby areas.

Our three main directory signs are:

The 771 Designer Directory has top and bottom
panels that are mounted to a common back plate.
The panels are grooved to accept a clear lift-out
face plate that covers magnetic directory strips.

The 771 Modular Directories utilize the same
idea as the modular suite signs, however the back
plate has directory strips magnetized to it with the
cover spaced out from the strips.

772 Lockable Door Directories are usually the most economical and vandal
resistant. They are all custom built with magnetic strips color coordinated to
fit your needs. Frames are walnut finish wood, bronze or satin aluminum.

Custom signs are our business and ADA is a great way to let Architects &
Designers create a masterpiece. With our creative and specialty staff, we can
produce that masterpiece with the best materials and workmanship.

This heavy-duty 8-year date
stamp is designed for repetitive
impressions. It’s constantly re-
inked as it rests in its handy base.
You can select any two available
ink colors for your custom
message and date.

N92                       1-3/4” X 2-1/2”                  $84.95

N90         1-3/16” X 1-15/16”       $74.95

Custom VersaDater
It’s the only date stamp you’ll ever need. On its own, VersaDater is a 8-
year pre-inked line dater. The date is easily changed with a turn of the dial.
Snap on a pre-inked Impression Frame and you create a whole new stamp
- without the new stamp price.

Date available in red, black or blue - frames available in any one of the five ink colors.

N80                   1-3/4” X 2-1/2”                   $74.95

N82             1-5/16” X 2-1/8”             $64.95

N81                   1-3/4” X 2-1/2”                   $41.95

N83             1-5/16” X 2-1/8”             $37.95

Custom
Impression
Frame Only

Our VersaDater without the
Impression Frame prints month,
day and year. 8-year band also
prints FAX’D, PAID or REC’D.

Large VersaDater Line Dater   $31.95
52111-Red / 52112-Black  / 52113-Blue
Small VersaDater Line Dater* $31.95
51111-Red / 51112-Black / 51113-Blue

* Small type model not compatible with
Impression Frame.

Stock VersaDater includes the 8-year
Line Dater and one stock Impression
Frame from the following three styles:
PAID, RECEIVED or FAXED. Frame
copy prints in blue; date prints in red.

Stock VersaDater - Frame Only
Actual Size: 1-5/16” x 2-1/8”
Prints in blue.
66410 PAID ............................$19.95
66411 RECEIVED .................$19.95
66413 FAXED ........................$19.95

66210           1-5/16” X 2-1/8”             $44.95

All Stock VersaDaters: 1-5/16” x 2-1/8”
(As shown above.)

66211            $44.95 66213            $44.95

NO
DATEKITNEEDED!

Large Type

Small Type*
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  Custom Round Xstampers   Award Plaques

The XpeDater prints your custom message with the month, day and year
over a 6-year period. XpeDaters come with an inked base for a permanent
place on a desk or counter.

N75 / N85
The year band also prints A.M., P.M.,
REC’D, PAID, FAX’D and ENT’D.
Available in any single color. All have
borders unless otherwise specified.

N77 / N78
Available in all ink
colors. If no color
is specified, outer
ring will be red,
date and copy will
be blue.

N79 / N89
Available in
any single color.

No

tw
eezers

needed

to change

date!

N79              1-3/8” X 2-1/8”            $62.95 N89              1-3/8” X 2-1/8”            $62.95

Xstamper Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue / 12 - black
10 - green / 05 - purple / 03 - orange
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

N62
$17.95

11/16” dia.

N60
$16.95

1/2” dia.N06 / N30
“Slim-Line”

Design

N06
$18.95

1/4”

N30
$18.95

3/8”
dia.

N49
$29.95

1-3/16” dia.

N51
$25.95
1” dia.

N48
$24.95

3/4” dia.

N32
$20.95

5/8” dia.

N57
$37.95

1-3/16” X 1-3/4”

N60 / N62 “Pencil Cap”
For quick initialing &
approvals - fits most

pencils & pens.

N50
$34.25

1-3/16” dia.

N77
$69.95

1-3/16” diameter (inside dial)

N78
$69.95

1-3/16” diameter (inside dial)

N85
$59.95

1-3/16” dia.

N75
$49.95

11/16” dia.

Easy to Change Date
To change the date, simply
twist to open the body of
the XpeDater and turn the
dials. To adjust the date
level, remove the top cap
and turn the dial to the
desired height.

AND ADDED
TO INVENTORY

  XpeDaters

Employee Recognition Plaques
These plaques have brass plates mounted on genuine solid walnut. Your
award copy is permanently screened on beautiful brushed brass with space
provided for personalized engraving. The combination of screening and
engraving is impressive and economical.

Walnut Size Plate Size Single Plaques Addl. Plaques

7” x 9” 5-1/2” x 7-1/2” $101.85 $17.90 each
9” x 12” 7-1/2” x 10-1/2” 145.10 27.05 each
12” x 15” 10-1/2” x 15-1/2” 175.30 48.25 each

Consider giving “Employee of the Month” plaques.
Example of pricing on a 9” x 12”: 1 @ $145.10 + 11 @ $27.05 = $442.65 or just $36.89 each!

Metalphoto® Plaques
A unique photographic process where black copy is embedded and perma-
nently sealed in an anodized aluminum surface. Ideal for reproducing
awards, photographs and degrees where intricate detail is required. This
plaque is then applied to a genuine hand rubbed walnut mount.

Overall Size                                   Price

5” x 8” .............................. $83.50
8” x 10” .............................. 91.85
12” x 15” .......................... 122.35
15” x 18” .......................... 137.75

Laser Engraved Wood Plaques
Your copy and artwork is lasered directly onto a walnut or oak board.

 Size Price

7” x 9” .............................. $71.00
9” x 12” ............................ 112.80
12” x 15” .......................... 179.65

Donor Plaques
Walnut panel with printed brass header plate and individually mounted
donor nameplates. Donor plaques are mounted with screws so the plaque
can be updated as required.

Panel Size Qty. of Plates Price

9” x 12” 15 $160.00
12” x 15” 18 185.00
16” x 20” 40 239.00

Our complete line of wooden awards includes both solid walnut and
economical walnut-look plaques. With a wide variety of sizes and plate
colors available, you can honor your award recipient in style. Prices are for
one color on a base material.
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  2-Color Custom Xstamper  Etched Plaques

  Xstamper Spin ‘N Stamp

  Cast Bronze Plaques

Etched plaques are made by
permanently acid-etching graphic
images into sheets of metal. The
etching process permits exact
reproduction of artwork for inte-
rior or exterior signage. Etched
plaques are available in these
metals: Aluminum, Bronze,
Brass, Polished Brass and Stain-
less Steel.

Etched Plaques come in two thicknesses with a satin or polished finish. Quantity pricing by the square
inch applies. Amounts shown represent price per square inch, with a minimum order of $190. Prices
include either adhesive back or 4 holes for mounting. Aluminum is not recommended for outdoor use.
Bronze and Brass do weather and develop a patina. Maximum size is 24” x 48”.

Sq. Inches       1/16” Alum.    1/16” Stainless        .050” Bronze       1/16” Brass        Polished Brass
0-24 $200.00 $209.00 $215.00 $211.00 Add $125.00
Add’l Plaque 6.60 7.85 13.35 9.85 Add 33.35

25-50 237.00 240.00 248.00 245.00  Add 125.00
Add’l Plaque 10.95 13.20 19.80 17.15 Add 33.35

51-100 295.00 300.00 313.00 308.00 Add 125.00
Add’l Plaque 18.85 23.40 36.50 31.25 Add 33.35

101-200 354.00 363.00 390.00 379.00 Add 125.00
Add’l Plaque 36.10 45.10 71.35 60.85 Add 33.35

201-400 388.00 405.00 473.00 438.00 Add 210.00
Add’l Plaque 69.75 87.85 154.50 119.50 Add 50.00

401-700 464.00 492.00 650.00 545.00 Add 325.00
Add’l Plaque 113.95 129.25 392.55 287.55 Add 85.00

701-1152 743.00 802.00 1,080.00 905.00 Add 750.00
Add’l Plaque 222.20 280.90 558.00 383.60 Add 200.00

Etched Plaque Prices on 1/8” material
Sq. Inches        Aluminum          Stainless                  Bronze                   Brass            Polished Brass
0-24 $201.00 $212.00 $221.00 $217.00 Add $125.00
Add’l Plaque 7.60 9.35 16.85 12.55 Add 33.35

25-50 239.00 215.00 232.00 223.00  Add 125.00
Add’l Plaque 12.40 16.20 31.00 22.50 Add 33.35

51-100 298.00 306.00 330.00 234.00
Add’l Plaque 21.70 29.35 53.60 41.95

101-200 360.00 375.00 424.00 401.00
Add’l Plaque 41.80 57.00 105.60 82.25

201-400 405.00 441.00 542.00 502.00
Add’l Plaque 86.85 123.55 223.00 183.70

401-700 493.00 552.00 753.00 652.00
Add’l Plaque 142.45 188.75 495.30 394.55

701-1152 795.00 909.00 1,251.00 1,098.00
Add’l Plaque 273.50 388.00 729.30 576.20

Mounting Methods

Specify height, length, copy, border style
and mounting method when ordering.

“The Eternal Metal”
Used for 5000 years, bronze is known as
the “Metal of the Ages”  for its beauty and
endurance. To perpetuate a memory or
achievement, think of bronze. For dedica-
tion plaques, religious and fraternal
insignias, service and merit awards and
building identification. Used by schools,
hospitals, offices, banks, industrial plants,
libraries, government offices and other
buildings.

Letter
Size  Allowance Bronze Aluminum
8” x 2” ....... 16 $105.60 $105.60
10” x 4” ..... 40 $154.00 $145.20
12” x 5” ..... 60 $222.20 $198.00
12” x 8” ..... 96 $294.80 $253.00
16” x 12” .. 192 $459.80 $352.00
18” x 15” .. 270 $642.40 $490.60
24” x 18” .. 432 $1,027.40 $783.20
30” x 20” .. 600 $1,427.80 $1,086.80

Wood screw
with rosette
for mounting
to studs

Border Styles
Single Line

Single Line Double Line Bevel Edge Bevel Edge

Threaded
stud for
concealed
mounting to
masonry

L

H

Expansion
bolt with
rosette for
masonry

Toggle bolt
with rosette
for hollow
walls

Individual Cast Metal Letters
Satin bronze or aluminum letters for an elegant entrance door, wall or building identifi-
cation available. Catalog available upon request.

N-20
2-Color Xstamper
Choose two colors. 1/8” space
required between two colors.

N20                            7/8” X 2-3/4”                      $38.95

Spin ‘N Stamp puts three pre-inked stamps in
one convenient mount. With a simple spin,
move from stamp to stamp to stamp.

N70
1/2” X 1-5/8”

$58.95

The handle becomes a handy
carrying case that will not leak.
Take it with you in your pocket,
purse or backpack.

N42                     5/8” X 2-7/16”                 $32.95

N40               1/2” X 2”               $24.50

N15
2-Color Interchangeable Xstamper
Choose two colors. 1/4” space required between two colors. Add some flair
and versatility with our newest two-color custom stamps. Simply slide out
the small logo* cartridge, replace with a different one and your stamp has a
new look.

R15*
Replacement Logo Cartridge for N15
Interchangeable custom logo cartridges are available. Send in your custom
artwork with your order.

5/8” X 9/16”

N15                         5/8” X 2-7/16”                   $35.50

5/8” X 1-5/8”

1/4”

Great for seasonal use,
business and more

Call special attention to an
important announcement

*Ask your sales rep for a full listing of
stock logos or create your own.

Replacement Logo
R15*

5/8” X 9/16”
$15.95

Xstamper Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue / 12 - black
10 - green / 05 - purple / 03 - orange
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

  Xstamper Pocket Stamp
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  Xstamper Custom Stamps   Typestyles/Plastic Colors

Xstamper offers a full line of stamp sizes and shapes that are specifically
engineered for your custom message. Be creative and use your original
artwork or select any of our established impression styles. All stamp im-
pressions are laser engraved to provide a perfect impression time after time.
We guarantee it for life!

• Use only Xstamper ink to re-ink your stamp.

N28                                            2-9/16” X 3-15/16”                                     $99.95

N27                                            1-9/16” X 3-15/16”                                       $89.95

N26                                   11/16” X 3-5/16”                          $38.95

N24                                  1-3/16” X 3-1/8”                         $69.95

N22                         1-15/16” X 2-15/16”                      $79.95

N54
1-1/16” X 1-1/16”

$34.25

Clean and convenient -
pre-inked, so it eliminates the
need for a stamp pad

Re-inkable

Lifetime guarantee

Quality - each Xstamper is
assembled and inspected by
hand for ultimate quality

N18                            7/8” X 2-3/4”                        $35.95

N16                       1-1/2” X 2-1/2”                  $39.95

N14                    5/8” X 2-7/16”                  $32.95

N13               9/16”  X 2”              $24.50

N12                   1” X 2”               $31.50

N11       11/16”  X 1-15/16”       $26.95

N10                                 $22.95

1/2”  X 1-5/8”

N04
1/2” X 1-1/16”

 $20.95

N03
 $19.95

3/8” X 11/16”

3/16” X 1-1/8”

N36                   $19.95

3/16” X 1-9/16”

N37                                   $19.95

1/8” X 13/16”
N35         $19.95

 1/8” X 2-3/8”
N05                                                              $19.95

Lifetime Guarantee
Our lifetime guarantee says it
all - we stand behind our
quality products. Our guarantee
covers the entire stamp, not just
the mechanical parts. The life of
an Xstamper® can be 25 years
or more. If you are not 100%
satisfied with our products and
service, we’ll do whatever it
takes to get it right.

022-402 TM 10 122-407 122-304 322-811
BLACK/WHITE GRAY FLANNEL/ BLACK/YELLOW GRAY/BLACK PARCHMENT/

WHITE BLACK

022-204 222-269 022-206 022-205 022-602 222-622
WHITE/BLACK WHITE/GREEN WHITE/RED WHITE/BLUE RED/WHITE BURGUNDY/

WHITE

022-512 122-552 322-962 222-562 222-932 022-912
BLUE/WHITE NAVY/WHITE TEAL/WHITE LIGHT BLUE/ GREEN/WHITE PINE GREEN/

WHITE WHITE

222-842V EM 47 722-112 WG 86 22-073
BROWN/WHITE PLUM/WHITE MEDIUM MAHOGANY/ LIGHT WALNUT/

WHITE WALNUT/WHITE WHITE WHITE

222-744 H394M 522-734 522-334 522-344
YELLOW/BLACK RADIANT GOLD/ BRUSHED GOLD/ BRUSHED SILVE/R SMOOTH SILVER/

BLACK BLACK BLACK BLACK

GCG2202F060 GCG2204FO60 SG213 GCCG2218060 G409 G410
DEEP CHARCOAL VERDE GREEN CRANBERRY/ RUSTICO BRUSHED GOLD/ BRUSHED SILVER/
GOLD FLECK/ GOLD FLECK/ WHITE GRANITE/GOLD WINEBERRY WINEBERRY
GOLD GOLD

Plastic Color Chart for Engraved Signs & Badges
Only the highest quality plastic is used for name badges and signage. With
over 40 color choices we can match your business colors and office decor.
Other processes and materials are available to serve your particular needs.
Call for additional information.

Color Descriptions

Ordering Instructions for
Engraved Signs & Badges
on pages 30-34
How to order:
1. Indicate the quantity, item, style no.
2. Choose plastic color number (color fill

option for plastic #90-95)
3. Indicate the custom size (if ordering

custom signs)
4. Select sign mounting option
5. Select type of name badge fastener
6. Type, sketch or print your copy
• For logos and artwork, attach original

black and white camera ready art.
Photocopies or faxes of artwork cannot
be accepted.

• Letter size may be scaled to fit.

“Reverse” Engraved Plastics
Create your own custom color combinations using our “Reverse” plastic
colors shown below. Available on desk/wall signs, and name plates/badges.
Fill Colors: RED, BLUE, BLACK, WHITE, SILVER, GOLD

322-401 322-201 322-601 322-921 322-731 322-371
REVERSE BLACK REVERSE WHITE REVERSE RED REVERSE TEAL REVERSE GOLD REVERSE SILVER

* For multiple color fill, call for quote.

Typestyles for
Engraved Signs & Badges

BLOCK NORMAL 1 LINE

ROMAN 2 LINE

HELVETICA REGULAR 4 LINE

CURSIVE 1 LINE

CRAW CLARENDON

MICRO GAMMA

CENTURY

GOUDY REGULAR 3 LINE

OPTIMA REGULAR 3 LINE

SCRIPT 1 LINE

HELVETICA 1 LINE

“Reverse” Plastics Example
Fill color: BLACK

Fill color: RED

“Reverse” Plastic:
#94 REVERSE/GOLD
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  Industrial Stamp Products  Traditional Wall & Desk Signs

Engraved Name Plates Only
Item # Size Price

K01 2” x 8”   $9.95
K02 2” x 10” $11.95

Standard Engraved
Wall Signs
Item # Size Frame Price

W30 2” x 8” Gold $17.95
W31 2” x 8” Silver $17.95
W32 2” x 8” Black $17.95
W35 2” x 10” Gold $21.45
W36 2” x 10” Silver $21.45
W37 2” x 10” Black $21.45

Standard Engraved
Desk Signs
Item # Size Frame Price

K30 2” x 8” Gold $17.95
K31 2” x 8” Silver $17.95
K32 2” x 8” Black $17.95
K35 2” x 10” Gold $21.45
K36 2” x 10” Silver $21.45
K37 2” x 10” Black $21.45

Changeable Engraved
Wall Signs
Changeable message sign is
two signs in one! Large sign
plate slides back and forth to
expose one of two small
messages (up to 3” each) on
each side. You can design the
sign with any message you
desire.
Item # Size Frame Price

W50 2” x 13” Black $61.25
W51 2” x 13” Gold $61.25
W52 2” x 13” Silver $61.25

Corridor Signs -
Engraved on both sides
Item # Size Frame Price

W40 2” x 8” Gold $22.95
W41 2” x 8” Silver $22.95
W45 2” x 10” Gold $24.95
W46 2” x 10” Silver $24.95

Engraved Traditional Wall and
Desk Signs are manufactured from
anodized aluminum for long-
lasting durability. Message inserts
are available in a choice of over 40
insert plastic colors. Frames are
available in a variety of styles and
colors to complement your desk or
wall. Please specify background
color and message color when
ordering (refer to page 29).

plate only

wall sign

desk sign

changeable wall sign

corridor

acrylic base with plastic plate

black brass plate on wood

plastic plate on wood

Acrylic Base with
Engraved Plastic Plate
Item # Size Frame Price

K40 2” x 8” Clear $14.95
K41 2” x 8” Black $14.95
K44 2” x 10” Clear $16.95
K45 2” x 10” Black $16.95

Black Engraved Brass Plate
on Wood
Item # Size Price

K86 2” x 8”   $35.95
K89 2” x 10” $42.95

Engraved Plastic Name Plate
on Wood
When ordering, please indicate
plastic choice.
Item # Size Price

K80 2” x 8”   $26.95
K81 2” x 10” $31.95

For Desk & Wall Signs -
See page 29 for color chart and typestyles.

Ultifast Pre-Inked Stamps
The Ultifast marks on almost anything. Ultifast ink is fast drying and water
resistant, making it perfect for identifying personal items, photography,
industrial equipment and so much more. Drying time requires only 20-30
seconds.

F10      1/2” X 1-5/8”       $49.95

Pre-inked Industrial Stamps
Mark almost anywhere. This Xstamper ink formulation is fast drying,
permanent and water resistant. The uniquely designed caps are engineered
to minimize ink from drying out, extending the functional life of the stamp.
These stamps are ideal for marking any slick or hard to mark surface such as
metal, glass, plastic, leather, gloss paper, etc.
Drying time requires only 20-30 seconds.

F11
1/2” diameter

$32.95

F06
1/4” diameter

$30.95

F30
1-3/16” diameter

$51.95

Industrial Xstamper Ink Colors:
24211 Red ........ $11.95
24212 Black ..... $11.95
24213 Blue ....... $11.95
24214 Green ..... $11.95
24215 Purple .... $11.95
24217 White ..... $11.95
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

20ml Xstamper Industrial Refill Ink
Xstamper Industrial Refill Ink must be
used on these stamps to maintain
optimal performance.

24219 20ml Solvent ............................... $11.95

Pencil Caps
Rubber cap fits the
end of most standard
pencils. Rubber die.
Stamp pad required.

PR1 1/2” dia. .............. $10.60
PR2 3/4” dia. .............. $10.60

Dural Metal Inspectors
Dural metal inspection
stamps are produced
with buna-n rubber dies.
For use with most fast
drying inks and solvents.

IS1 1/2” dia. .............. $14.05
IS2 3/4” dia. .............. $14.05

Stick Stamp
The perfect stamp when
there isn’t room for a
regular stamp to make
an inspection mark.

1/4” Stick Stamp ............. $6.60
1/2” Stick Stamp ............. $9.30

‘06

UF2020
3/4” X 3/4”

$25.00

  UF5721             13/16” X 2-1/4”             $36.00

Stick Stamp

Metal
Inspector

14

Ultifast Re-inking Fluid
Ultifast re-inking fluid must be used on these stamps.
UFI6 ............................................ $5.50/ea. UFI2 .................................... $31.55/ea.
  ( 6cc Ultifast Re-Inking Fluid)                                 (2oz Ultifast Re-Inking Fluid)
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For a unique look, create your own custom sized signage. Custom signage
is a great choice for counter and wall signs or as a replacement of your old
outdated signage.

W10 Engraved Flat Wall Sign
Mounting options when ordering:
Clear Adhesive (on front), Velcro, Suction Cups, Double-sided Tape (on
back), Magnetic Tape, Screw Holes.

W10 Engraved Flat Wall Sign Pricing:

W11/W12 Engraved Tent Sign
W11 - Engraved on one side
W12 - Engraved on both sides
Please call for additional information and pricing.

W13 Engraved Pedestal Sign
Free-standing engraved pedestal signs are made by bending one-third of
the plastic to form the base. No frame needed.
Please call for additional information and pricing.

Up to 8” Up to 10” Up to 12”  Up to 14” Up to 16”  Up to 18”  Up to 20”  Up to 22” Up to 24”

Up to 2” 9.95 11.95 14.95 17.50 19.50 20.25 22.75 23.50 25.50

Up to 3” 14.95 18.25 20.00 23.00 25.75 28.75 31.50 33.50 36.00

Up to 4” 19.25 22.50 25.25 30.00 32.50 36.00 40.75 44.25 47.50

Up to 5” 22.50 26.25 31.25 35.00 40.75 44.75 49.50 50.00 53.50

Up to 6” 25.25 31.25 35.50 42.00 47.50 49.75 53.50 58.00 59.25

Up to 7” 29.75 34.75 41.75 48.50 51.25 54.75 58.25 64.25 69.25

Up to 8” 32.00 40.25 46.75 51.25 56.25 59.25 67.50 71.00 76.25

Up to 9” 44.25 49.25 54.75 59.25 67.75 73.50 76.75 81.75

Up to 10” 48.75 53.00 58.25 67.50 73.50 78.50 83.25 91.00

Up to 12” 58.50 69.25 76.25 81.75 91.00 97.00 100.00

Up to 14” 76.50 85.25 93.75 99.50 101.00 103.00

Up to 16” 96.25 100.00 101.50 105.00 107.75

Up to 18” 102.25 105.50 110.50 114.75

Up to 20” 110.50 115.00 117.50

10 3110 31
  Dapon Pre-Inked Stamps   Custom Engraved Signs

Just press and print! It’s that simple with the DAPON
Pre-Inked stamps. You don’t need a separate stamp
pad because the ink is in the stamp.
You’ll get clean, crisp
impressions every time
you use your pre-inked
stamp. After thousands
of impressions, just
re-ink your stamp for
thousands more.

Dapon Re-Inking Fluid  $6.15
DI6 (6 cc. btl.). Use ONLY DAPON
RE-INKING FLUID when re-inking
Dapon Stamps.

To order Dapon Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color.
Type or print line for line as copy is to
appear. Your copy will be set to fill the
mount you choose. Be sure to indicate
capitalization preference. Unmarked orders
will be set-up centered in 12 point
Helvetica upper and lower case.

Dapon Stamps offered in black
ink only.

Add to suggested list:
Logos ........................................ $2.00 each
Signature Stamps ................ $3.50 per sig.
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp imprint.
Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps ................................. $2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifications.
Please submit a copy of your state
requirements (not required for MN, IA, WI,
SD, ND, CA, MO or KS).

RM21  $28.10
1-7/16” X 1-7/16”

RM2  $20.45
1/2” X 2”

RM4  $24.15
5/8” X 1-5/8”

RM6  $26.75
5/8” x 2-1/2”

RM8  $30.35
5/8” X 3-1/2”

These compact, pre-inked stamps are
perfect for smaller messages. They can
be conveniently carried in your briefcase
or purse, so they are with you when you
need them. Use only Dapon Re-Inking
Fluid.

Dapon Pencil Caps

DPC2
11/16” Dia.

$16.45

DPC1
1/2”  Dia.

$15.65

Dapon Inspectors
“D” ring adaptors available
at no extra charge.

RM75
3/4” Dia.
$16.45

RM50
1/2”  Dia.

$15.65

Dapon Pre-Inked Pocket Stamps

DPS3                      7/8” X 2-1/2”                   $20.60

DPS5           13/16” X 2-1/16”        $23.75

RM34  $58.00
3” x 4”

RM32  $51.25
2-1/2” X 3-1/4”

RM28  $38.85
2” X 2”

RM30  $47.25
2” X 4”

RM22  $33.45
1-5/8” X 2”

RM24  $40.70
1-5/8” X 3”

RM26  $43.55
1-5/8” X 4”

RM16  $29.55
1-1/4” X 2”

RM18  $37.10
1-1/4” X 3-1/8”

RM20  $41.90
1-1/4” X 4”

RM10  $26.40
7/8” X 2-1/4”

RM12  $30.70
7/8” X 3”

RM14  $34.30
7/8” X 4”

RM45
1-5/8” dia.

$33.35

RM35
1-1/4” dia.

$28.35

RMOV
1-1/4” X 1-7/8”

$30.75

Dapon Stamps offered
in black ink only.

Minimum charge: $10.00

Max number of characters: 40

Additional characters: .35 each

Logo/Artwork charge: Call for pricing

Max size: 24” x 48”

Frame not included

For larger sizes, contact your
sales rep for a quote.

W10 Flat Sign

W13 Pedestal Sign

LENGTH OF SIGN

HE
IG

HT
 O

F 
SI

G
N

W11/12 Tent Sign
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  Ideal 3000 Series  Designer/Architectural signs

  Number & Date Stamps

Aluminum Frames Available -
Call for more information.

Our Engraved Designer/
Architectural Wall & Desk Signs
have been engineered as a quality
interior sign system and features a
distinctive professional look that
matches any  modern office
environment. Available in Black,
Almond and Gray.

Wall & Desk Signs

Keyhole mounts for removable
frame when painting. Pin hanger
for mounting sign frame to fabric
covered partitions.

Black anodized
aluminum bracket with
concealed screws for
double sided corridor
frames.

Dual-LockTM fasteners
snap plate in and out
with the use of a
suction cup.

Deep molded bands
provide clean, sharp
stamp impressions.
Oversized band
adjustment wheels
prevent your fingers
from contacting
the date/number
bands and make
date/number
adjustment easy.

Stamp pad
required.

Flat Band Die Plate Daters
The value priced 3000 flat band die plate daters offer the same ergonomic
handle as the more expensive IDEAL die plate daters. Stamp pad required
on all 3000 Series Daters.
  ID3000D                 1-3/8” X 2-3/8”               $26.65

  ID3000A       1” X 1-3/4”          $25.45

N3-6  - 1/8”   $7.35 N4-6  - 5/32”   $7.75 N5-6  - 3/16”   $7.75

N3-8  - 1/8”   $7.75
N4-8  - 5/32”   $8.00

N5-8  - 3/16”   $8.40N7-6  - 9/32”   $13.85

N7-8  - 9/32”   $14.75

N11-6  -  7/16”   $42.75

N9-8  - 11/32”   $17.25

N9-6  - 11/32”   $15.70

N11-8  -  7/16”   $54.70

N15-6  - 19/32”   $82.10

N15 -8  - 19/32”   $94.75

PH-2         5/32” No. Height         $8.00

D-2     $5.50
3/16” Char. Height

D-1.5     $5.15
5/32” Char. Height

D-1     $4.95
1/8” Char. Height

D-0     $4.95
3/32” Char. Height

D-00     $4.95
5/64” Char. Height

   ID3550       $32.85
1-1/8” X 1-3/8”

   ID3525               $28.50
1-1/8” X 1-1/8”

ID3450               $28.90
(2) 3/16” X 1-1/8”

Top & bottom bridge

ID3350                $26.00
3/16” X 1-1/8”
Top bridge only

4 die-plate sizes available for small messages

ID3110 3/16” X 1/4” ........ $28.60
ID3130 3/16” X 5/8” ........ $29.20
ID3150 3/16” X 7/8” ........ $30.00
ID3170 3/16” X 1-3/8” ..... $30.90

 ID3110 ID3130  ID3150     ID3170
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  Ideal 5000 Series   Designer/Architectural Signs

  Ideal 4000 Series

Designer Engraved Wall Signs
Item # Size Frame Price

G40 2” x 4” Black $13.95
G41 2” x 4” Almond $13.95
G42 2” x 4” Gray $13.95

G30 2” x 8” Black $18.95
G31 2” x 8” Almond $18.95
G32 2” x 8” Gray $18.95

G35 2” x 10” Black $22.25
G36 2” x 10” Almond $22.25
G37 2” x 10” Gray $22.25

Designer Engraved Desk Signs
Item # Size Frame Price

K20 2” x 8” Black $21.95
K21 2” x 8” Almond $21.95
K22 2” x 8” Gray $21.95

Designer Engraved Double-Sided Corridor Signs
Item # Size Frame Price

G80 2” x 10” Black $41.95
G81 2” x 10” Almond $41.95
G82 2” x 10” Gray $41.95

Designer Engraved Name Plates Only
Item # Size    Price

G01 2” x 8” $9.95
G02 2” x 10” $11.95

Molded Engraved Desk Bars (Round) 1” Thickness
Item # Size Frame Price

G90 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Black $26.95
G91 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Almond $26.95
G92 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Gray $26.95

Molded Engraved Desk Bars (Square) 1” Thickness
Item # Size Frame Price

G95 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Black $26.95
G96 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Almond $26.95
G97 1-3/4” x 9-1/8” Gray $26.95

Other processes, materials, sizes and styles are available to serve your
particular needs. Contact Customer Service for more information.

For Designer/Architectural
Signs - See page 29 for color
chart and typestyles.

G70
8” X 8”
DESIGNER WALL SIGN

G50
4” X 4”
DESIGNER WALL SIGN

G40
2” X 4”
DESIGNER WALL SIGN

DESIGNER DESK SIGN

DESIGNER DOUBLE-SIDED
CORRIDOR SIGN

DESIGNER PLATE ONLY

MOLDED DESK BAR
(ROUND CORNERS)

MOLDED DESK BAR
(SQUARE CORNERS)

5000 Series - Flat Band Die Plate Daters

  ID4000R
1-7/8” Dia.

$39.15

*The IDEAL die plate dater 2-color ink pad fits the ID5000B. It provides
a 2-color imprint and comes with a convenient storage base. A rubber
non-skid bottom keeps the ink pad in place on your desk.

ID45032 (2-Color Pad) $6.75

*Ideal 5000B
2-Color Ink Pad

4000 Series - Flat Band Die Plate Daters

  ID5000C         1-7/8” X 1-7/8”       $41.10

  ID5000B*       1-3/8” X 1-7/8”       $35.85  ID5000D                   1-1/2” X 2-3/8”               $41.10

  ID5000A          1-1/8” X 1-7/8”       $35.00

*The IDEAL die plate dater 2-color ink pad fits the ID4000B. It provides a
2-color imprint and comes with a convenient storage base. A rubber non-
skid bottom keeps the ink pad in place on your desk.

ID45032 (2-Color Pad) $6.75

*Ideal 4000B
2-Color Ink Pad

  ID4000C        1-7/8” X 1-7/8”         $39.15

  ID4000B*       1-3/8” X 1-7/8”        $32.95

  ID4000D                1-3/8” X 2-3/8”                 $39.15

  ID4000A        1-1/8” X 1-7/8”         $32.10

To order Ideal Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color. Type
or print line for line as copy is to appear. Your
copy will be set to fill the mount you choose.
Be sure to indicate capitalization preference.
Unmarked orders will be set-up centered in 12
point Helvetica upper and lower case.

Item # Size Frame Price

G50 4” x 4” Black $19.25
G51 4” x 4” Almond $19.25
G52 4” x 4” Gray $19.25

G60 6” x 6” Black $28.95
G61 6” x 6” Almond $28.95
G62 6” x 6” Gray $28.95

G70 8” x 8” Black $44.95
G71 8” x 8” Almond $44.95
G72 8” x 8” Gray $44.95

Item # Size Frame Price

K24 2” x 10” Black $24.95
K25 2” x 10” Almond $24.95
K26 2” x 10” Gray $24.95
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  Ideal 5500 Series  Name Badges

  Business Cards

Standard business cards generally come in one or two colors on white,
beige, black or blue backgrounds. Please contact our knowledgeable sales
staff for special stock, color, quantity or order specifications.

*Ideal 5500B
2-Color Ink Pad

5500 Series - Type Band Die Plate Daters

  ID5500AA                           $33.60
1” X 1-3/8”

  ID5500D                      1-7/8” X 2-5/8”                      $41.60
  ID5500C        1-7/8” X 1-7/8”         $37.60

  ID5500R
1-7/8” Dia.

$42.60

  ID5500B               1-3/8” X 2”             $36.20

  ID5500A              1-1/4” X 2”             $35.70

  ID5500-12
12 Hour Time Stamp

1-7/8” Dia.
$50.20

  ID5500-24
24 Hour Time Stamp

1-7/8” Dia.
$50.20

Choose from: RECEIVED,
PAID, ENTERED or FAXED

Or put your own custom
message here

*The IDEAL die plate dater 2-color ink pad fits the ID5500B. It provides a
2-color imprint and comes with a convenient storage base. A rubber non-
skid bottom keeps the ink pad in place on your desk.

ID45032 (2-Color Pad) $6.75

5500 Series -
Time & Date Stamps
The IDEAL time and date
stamps are available in two
versions: 12 and 24 hour
models. To change the time,
just rotate the hour wheel. A
positive “click” locking
system prevents accidental
adjustments.

To order Ideal Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color.
Type or print line for line as copy is to
appear. Your copy will be set to fill the mount
you choose. Be sure to indicate capitalization
preference. Unmarked orders will be set-up
centered in 12 point Helvetica upper and
lower case.

Ideal Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue /12 - black /
10 - green / 05 - purple
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

Add to suggested list:
Logos ...................................... $2.00 each
Signature Stamps ...............   $3.50 per sig.
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp imprint.
Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps ................................. $ 2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifications.
Please submit a copy of your state require-
ments (not required for MN, IA, WI, SD, ND,
CA, MO or KS).

Standard Engraved 1” x 3” Name Badges
Price includes 1 line of engraving and a choice of a safety pin or pocket
back. If not specified a pin style will be sent with rounded corners.

Price each for Standard 1” x 3”
Add $ .25 each for a 1-1/2” x 3” Badge. Minimum order $10.00.

PIN BACK POCKET BACK               FASTENERS
Price Each Price Each

1 ................. $7.05 $13.45
2-5 ...............  6.25 10.10
6-11 .............  5.70 7.95
12-49 ...........  5.10 6.75
50-99 ...........  4.30 5.65
100-up .........  3.60 5.20

Additional Charges
For a hot stamped company logo or where additional lines are the same, add $ .65 ea. to the above
price list plus a one time $45.00 charge for die plus $12.00 set up per order. (Minimum 5)

For a hot stamped 2-color logo add $1.05 ea. to the price list plus $60.00 for the two dies.
Add $17.50 set up. (Minimum 5)

For additional lines not all the same, add $1.40 per line to the above price list.
(Maximum of four lines).

PinBulldog Clip

Magnetic

Pin back or pocket standard.
Add $ .15 ea. for bulldog or clutch back.
Add $1.45 ea. for magnetic back.

Ask About Our Silk-Screened Name Badges
Enhance your look and brand awareness with a multi-colored logo or
message on your name badge. This type badge is cost effective in larger
quantities. For ordering details and information on our release program,
contact your sales rep.

Prices below are based on white background only.

ONE COLOR TWO COLOR
500 ........... $28.80 $43.20
1000 ........... 33.60 48.00
2000 ........... 57.60 91.20

If you are looking for some-
thing with distinction check our
prices on metal and magnetic
cards.
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  Ideal 6000 Series   Magnetic Vehicle Signs

  Banners

6000 Series - Metal Self-Inking Stamps
The IDEAL self-inking
stamps work and feel as great
as they look. Just one
impression and you will
appreciate the ergonomic
handle and heavy duty
construction.

  ID6800                      1-3/4” X 2-5/8”                        $80.35

  ID6700          1-3/4” X 1-7/8”         $67.45

  ID6400     7/8” X 1-1/2”     $43.30

  ID6600              1-1/4” X 2-1/8”               $52.95

  ID6500             1” X 1-7/8”             $46.50

6000 Series Daters feature
deep molded bands and
provide clean, sharp stamp
impressions. Oversized band
adjustment wheels prevent
your fingers from contacting
the date bands and make date
adjustment easy.

  ID6810                       1-3/4” X 2-5/8”                      $89.10

  ID6710          1-3/4” X 1-7/8”         $80.00

  ID6610             1-1/4” X 2-1/8”               $57.95

  ID6510              1” X 1-7/8”           $54.10

  ID6410     7/8” X 1-1/2”     $45.25

  ID6430
5/32” Date Only

$34.50

PAY TO THE ORDER OF
LOCAL BANK & TRUST
FOR DEPOSIT ONLY

CLASSIC EDITION
INCORPORATED

ACCT# 1234-567-890

Make your daters
2-colors for an
additional charge.
Not available on all
daters. Call for pricing.

Make a statement and display your message on one of our quality magnetic
signs. Magnetic vehicle signs are a cost effective way of advertising or
promoting your business and are easily removed or transferred to other
vehicles. Sold in pairs only.

Price for 1 color with stock vinyl lettering applied to white magnetic material.
Simple 1 color logos additional $40.00/pair. Second vinyl color add 25% to base prices. Reflective
vinyl colors additional $20.00 per color/pair. Sold in pairs only.
Background color: White only.
Letter colors: White, Red, Black, Dark Blue, Green.
Standard typestyles: See page 29.
Production time: 5 to 7 working days.

Prices per pair
16” W 18” W 20” W 24” W

8” H $60.00 $68.00 $75.00 $88.00
10” H 75.00 81.25 88.00 105.60
12” H 86.50 95.00 105.60 127.00
18” H 127.00 142.60 158.40 168.90
20” H 138.00 158.40 165.00 189.00

Display your message using one of our quality banners. We use the highest quality
materials. Banners are weatherproof.

Background colors: White, Red, Dark Blue, Green, Yellow
Letter colors: White, Red, Black, Dark Blue, Green.
Production time: 5 to 7 working days.

10 oz. White Vinyl Banners
(Sizes are in feet) Hems and grommets.

1 Color - 1 - Color
Size No Logo Simple Logo
2 X 6 $60.50 $88.00
2 X 8 77.00 115.50
3 X 6 88.00 132.00
3 X 8 115.50 170.50
3 X 10 170.50 231.00

2-Sided Heavy Duty Banners
(Sizes are in feet) Hems and grommets.

1 Color - 1 - Color
Size No Logo Simple Logo
2 X 6 $90.75 $132.00
2 X 8 115.50 173.25
3 X 6 132.00 198.00
3 X 8 173.25 255.75
3 X 10 255.75 346.50

  Stencils

Colored Banners add $10.00.
Each additional color - add 25% per color.
Set-up will be $30.00 if artwork not
supplied.
Pole Slots - Add $10.00.

Custom cut 12” x 12” stencil - $25.00 if
useable camera ready art is furnished.
Call for special pricing.

Stencils are a very cost effective means to mark large copy on your product or
package. Our stencils are cut from very durable .010 Mylar.

Character Pricing
(Note: prices listed are per character.)
1” $1.50
2” 2.00
2.5” 2.10
3” 2.25
3.5” 2.30
4” 2.40
5” 2.50
6” 2.65

7” 3.75
8” 4.50
9” 4.75
10” 5.50
12” 6.50
14” 7.50
16” 8.50
18” 9.50
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  Ideal 7000 Series  Etched Metal Nameplates

  Printed Metal Nameplates

7000 Series - Premium Quality Self-Inking Stamps

Self-Inking Daters

  ID7800                        1-3/4” X 2-5/8”                     $75.40

  ID7700                1-1/2” X 2-1/4”                $64.15

  ID7600             1-3/16” X 2-1/8”              $57.50
  ID7300         1-1/16” X 1-7/8”         $46.50

  ID7000     7/8” X 1-9/16”     $43.30

  ID7400                1” X 2-1/8”                  $50.95

The IDEAL self-inking
stamps have been designed to
be lightweight, yet heavy duty
for ease of use and long-term
durability. They work and feel
as great as they look. Just one
impression and you will
appreciate the ergonomic
handle and heavy duty
construction.

  ID7810                      1-3/4” X 2-5/8”                      $93.90

  ID7710                 1-1/2” X 2-1/4”               $83.95

  ID7610            1-3/16” X 2-1/8”              $63.00

  ID7310         1-1/16” X 1-7/8”         $54.35

  ID7010    7/8” X 1-9/16”     $45.40

JAN 01 2012

JAN 18 2012

JAN 01 2012

  ID7410                1” X 2-1/8”                  $58.35

JAN 20 2012

  ID7030                 $34.50
5/32” Date Only

Self-Inking Numberer
  ID7046     7/8” X 1-9/16”     $58.55

1  2  3  4  5  6

Dial in your choice of phrases

 ID7670            5/32” Date Height           $46.55

The following are phrases on the first band:

JAN 01 2012

SHIPMENT

RECEIVED

To order Ideal Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color.
Type or print line for line as copy is to
appear. Your copy will be set to fill the mount
you choose. Be sure to indicate capitalization
preference. Unmarked orders will be set-up
centered in 12 point Helvetica upper and
lower case.

Ideal Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue /12 - black /
10 - green / 05 - purple
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

Add to suggested list:
Logos ...................................... $2.00 each
Signature Stamps ...............   $3.50 per sig.
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp imprint.
Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps ................................. $ 2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifications.
Please submit a copy of your state require-
ments (not required for MN, IA, WI, SD, ND,
CA, MO or KS).

Make your daters 2-colors
for an additional charge.
Not available on all daters. Call for pricing.

“Custom Stonewear Process”
Nameplates are made from specially
prepared metal to which your copy
is heat bonded in beautiful colors. A
tough clear coating is baked on to
fight corrosion from many solvents,
chemicals or just plain weather. The
nameplates may be supplied with
holes or permanent adhesive.

Standard Material Finishes
Aluminum:

.012 - .125 / brushed, bright
Brass:

.020 - .125 / brushed, polished
Stainless Steel:

.018 - .125 / 2B, brushed, bright
Bronze:

.032, .050, .125 / brushed

Other processes are available to meet
commercial and military standards.
These processes include etched, photo
embedded and embossed. Please submit
sample or blueprint for quotation.

Extras                                            Unit Prices                                             Set-up Tooling
Pair of holes $6.85 per 100 plates $18.65
Round Corners $8.40 per 100 plates $9.25
Serial Numbers $6.55 per 100 plates $15.50
Embossing $18.60 per 100 plates $41.50 From $175.00
Adhesive $1.20 per 100 square inches $8.00
Polycoat $ .55 per 100 square inches

Preparation (on first order only) $60.00. Logo art - extra charge.

Representative .020 Nameplate Prices
Price per 100 Plates ordered

Total sq. inches 100 200 300 400 500 750 1000

3 sq. inches 79.60 49.05 38.90 33.80 30.75 26.65 24.65

6 sq. inches 94.45 63.95 53.75 48.65 45.60 41.55 39.50

10 sq. inches 103.70 73.20 63.00 59.70 54.85 50.80 48.75

18 sq. inches 150.30 119.80 109.60 104.50 101.45 97.40 95.35

Etched plates are great for OEM part markings. Your legend is chemically
recessed into the surface of the metal for durability against the severest
environmental conditions. Color can be added to accent the appearance of
your plate.

Extras                        Unit Price*                 Set-up
Pair of holes .08 20.00
Round Corners .10 10.00
Serial Number .08 17.00
Adhesive .015 / sq. in. 8.00

Preparation (on first order only) $60.00. Logo art - extra charge.

Representative pricing for one color on .032 stainless steel
Price per each

Total sq. inches 100 200 300 400 500 750 1000

3 sq. inches 1.65 1.00 .80 .70 .60 .55 .50

6 sq. inches 1.95 1.30 1.10 .95 .90 .80 .78

10 sq. inches 2.50 1.90 1.65 1.55 1.50 1.40 1.35

18 sq. inches 3.20 2.55 2.35 2.25 2.20 2.10 2.05

Standard Material Finishes
Aluminum:

.012 - .125 / brushed, bright
Brass:

.020 - .125 / brushed, polished
Stainless Steel:

.018 - .125 / 2B, brushed, bright
Bronze:

.032, .050, .125 / brushed
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  Ideal Daters & Numberers   Metalphoto® Plates

  Lexan Nameplates & Labels

Tooling cost for round corners or special shapes - from $120.00.
Preparation (on first order only) $60.00. Logo art - extra charge.

Representative .010 Velvet Lexan Label Prices
Price per 100 Labels ordered, includes pressure sensitive adhesive back.
Price also includes one color of copy and one color solid background.

Total sq. inches 100 200 300 400 500 750 1000

3 sq. inches 232.40 124.95 89.15 71.25 60.50 46.20 39.05

6 sq. inches 241.25 133.80 98.00 80.10 69.35 55.00 47.85

10 sq. inches 245.60 138.15 102.35 84.45 73.70 59.40 52.25

18 sq. inches 288.70 181.25 145.45 127.55 116.80 102.50 95.30

Lexan Labels come in many
different stock finishes and
coatings. Due to its many
beautiful finishes and the fact
that the material can be cut with
inexpensive dies, subsurface
printed Lexan is a material of
choice.

Thicknesses
.005 / .007 / .010 / .020

Finishes
Clear, matte, velvet and suede

Top Coating
Natural, hard coat, UV resistant

Ask for prices
on other quantities,

material, special shapes
or additional colors.

“Photographic Image”
This type of plate is frequently
required by military standards
such as GG-P.455b, 19834B
and 15024D type H. Reproduce
photographic images on these
extremely durable nameplates.
Extra colors can be added to
accent the appearance of your
parts.

Standard Material Thicknesses
.003 / .005 / .008 / .012
.020 / .032 / .064 / .125

Extras                                                         Unit Price                                 Set-up
Pair of holes $ .07 each $18.65
Round Corners $ .09 each $9.25
Serial Numbers $ .07 each $15.50
3M 467 Adhesive $ .012 square inch $8.00
Removable protective mask $ .006 square inch $8.00
  (Required for decorative parts)

Preparation (on first order only) $60.00. Logo art - extra charge.

Representative .020 Metalphoto® (Price per each)

  Total sq. inches 1 2 5 10 25 50 100

3 sq. inches 35.10 17.75 7.35 3.90 1.80 1.10 .75

6 sq. inches 35.60 18.25 7.85 4.35 2.30 1.55 1.25

10 sq. inches 36.20 18.85 8.40 4.95 2.85 2.20 1.85

18 sq. inches 36.85 19.55 9.10 5.65 3.55 2.90 2.55

Patented Re-Inking System
Accurate re-inking is a snap with
the IDEAL re-inking system. No
messy hands or blotchy impres-
sions. Just add ink into the ports
on top of the ink cartridge. The ink
flows through our patented re-
inking system and evenly distrib-
utes itself throughout the ink pad.
In just minutes, the stamp is
working like new.

Ideal Premium Stamp Ink
IDEAL stamp ink is formulated for clean,
crisp, fast-drying impressions without
bleeding or fading on most paper stocks.

Ink Colors:
12 - black / 01 - red / 05 - purple / 07 - blue / 10 - green

IDI6 (6 cc. btl.) $3.25
IDI2 (2 oz. btl.) $5.30

Ideal Replacement Pads
                         Price per each.

6/ID50 $3.00
6/ID100 $3.25
6/ID200 $3.50
6/ID300 $4.00

6/R5714 $3.80
6/R5722 $4.15
6/R5732 $5.15
6/R5742 $5.80
6/R5770 $4.80

6/170R $3.00
6/400R $4.50

6/R5830/2 $7.50
6/R5850 $6.80
6/R5850/2 $8.65
6/R5860 $6.80
6/R5860/2 $8.65

5800 Series
Plastic Self-Inking Die Plate Daters and Numberers

ID5811
5/32” Date Height

$14.25

JAN 10 2012

ID5831
11/64” Date Height

$21.40

JAN 10 2012

ID5812
5/32”  Number Height

$15.00

1  2  3  4  5  6

ID5832
11/64” Number Height

$22.30

1  2  3  4  5  6

JAN 10 2012

ID5860D               1-7/16” X 2-7/16”               $59.00

JAN 10 2012

ID5850D            1-1/4” X 2-1/8”           $51.50

JAN 10 2012
1 2 3 4 5 6

 ID5830    7/8” X 1-9/16”    $36.35

 ID5833   7/8” X 1-9/16”     $41.00
Make your daters 2-colors
for an additional charge.
Not available on all daters. Call for pricing.

  Replacement Pads & Inks
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  Ideal Self-Inking Stamps  Mylar & Foil Labels

The IDEAL self-inking stamps work and feel as great as they look. Their
numerous patented features make them a pleasure to use. Just one impres-
sion and you will appreciate the ergonomic shape and heavy duty construc-
tion. The IDEAL self-inking stamps feature precision components for a
smooth, quiet action and many years of trouble free operation.

To order Ideal Stamps:
List the quantity, item number and color.
Type or print line for line as copy is to
appear. Your copy will be set to fill the mount
you choose. Be sure to indicate capitalization
preference. Unmarked orders will be set-up
centered in 12 point Helvetica upper and
lower case.

Ideal Ink Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue /12 - black /
10 - green / 05 - purple
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

Add to suggested list:
Logos ...................................... $2.00 each
Signature Stamps ...............   $3.50 per sig.
Please use a black fine point felt pen on
unlined white paper for best stamp imprint.
Do not fax signatures.
Notary Stamps ................................. $ 2.75
Requirements vary on notary specifications.
Please submit a copy of your state require-
ments (not required for MN, IA, WI, SD, ND,
CA, MO or KS).

Make your daters 2-colors
for an additional charge.
Not available on all daters. Call for pricing.

NO

SEPARATE

STAMP PAD

NEEDED

* Dimensions indicate maximum copy area.

Extras                                                             Unit Price                             Set-up
Round Corners $ 3.40 per 100 plates $15.25
Serial Numbers $12.10 per 100 plates $29.75

Preparation (on first order only) $60.00. Logo art - extra charge.

Representative Laminated White Mylar Label Prices
Price per 100 Labels ordered

Total sq. inches 100 200 300 400 500 750 1000

3 sq. inches 60.85 36.25 28.05 23.95 21.50 18.25 16.60

6 sq. inches 66.05 41.45 33.25 29.15 26.70 23.40 21.80

10 sq. inches 75.70 51.10 42.90 38.80 36.30 33.05 31.40

18 sq. inches 85.55 60.95 52.75 48.65 46.15 42.90 41.25

Ask

about d
igita

l

labels fo
r q

uick

turn around.

“Stonewear Process”
These labels are a tough, flexible
mylar to which your copy is
bonded in beautiful color. An
extra layer of mylar is laminated
over the copy for protection
against weathering, solvents and
abrasion. Ink receptive
overlaminate also available.

Standard Materials
Mylar
Aluminum Foil
Vinyl

  Paper Labels

Prices reflect white paper stock. Printing to part registration in 1/32”. Colors: Black, Red, Blue, Brown, Green.
One time plate charge based on actual copy.

Extras: Bleeds - $55.00 /  Screens - $55.00

Representative Stock Size Roll Paper Labels
Stock Size 1000 2000 3000 5000 10,000

1/2” x 1-1/2” 60.64/m 52.15/m 44.88/m 32.14/m 23.05/m

3/4” x 2” 63.06/m 53.36/m 46.69/m 33.35/m 25.47/m

1” x 2” 63.06/m 53.36/m 46.69/m 33.35/m 25.47/m

1” x 3” 66.71/m 58.21/m 50.94/m 37.31/m 29.11/m

1-1/2” x 3” 73.98/m 65.49/m 59.43/m 348.22/m 35.18/m

2” x 3” 78.83/m 67.91/m 60.64/m 50.94/m 36.38/m

3” x 4” 93.39/m 82.47/m 73.98/m 61.85/m 53.36/m

Paper Labels are the least expensive labels. There are a number of
different coatings available to increase durability and different background
colors to enhance appearance. Paper labels can be supplied in rolls or with
pin feed carriers used in typewriters or computer printers. Stock sizes
provide best prices and delivery.

Call for pricing on
Pin-Feed Labels.

Round Self-Inker

400R
1-1/2” Diameter

$37.90

170R
with dust cap
1/2” Diameter

$16.45
310R

1-1/8” Diameter
$24.30

ID80                    3/4” X 2”             $16.10

ID30
3/8” X 1”

$14.00

ID300                          1-7/16” X 2-15/16”                         $24.30

ID200                   15/16” X 2-7/16”                  $20.70

  ID100                11/16” X 2-5/16”                $16.80

5700 Series
Includes a variety of custom stamp sizes as well as daters.

ID5742D
1-9/16” X 1-9/16”

$46.50

JAN 10 2012

ID5732D
1-3/16” X 1-3/16”

$34.40

JAN 10 2012

ID5732D/2
$35.45

ID5790                                7/8” X 3-1/8”                              $26.50

ID5780                            1/2” X 2-7/8”                         $23.25

ID5770                       1/4” X 2-11/16”                      $19.25

ID5742  1-9/16” X 1-9/16”  $31.50

ID5732
1-3/16” X 1-3/16”

$22.25

ID5722
with dust cap
3/4” X 3/4”

$17.60

ID5714
with dust cap
7/16” X 7/16”

$16.00

ID50       1/2” X 1-1/2”   $15.40
NE
W!

NE
W!
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Ultimark Re-inking Fluid
Ultimark stamps can be re-
inked easily after thousands
of impressions with Ultimark
re-inking fluid.

Ultimark Re-inking Fluid Colors:
01 - red / 07 - blue /12 - black /
10 - green / 05 - purple
(Black is used if color is not specified.)

UMI5 (1/2 oz. btl.) ............................ $6.50
UMI2 (2 oz. btl.) ............................. $17.90

UM-4   $22.30
7/16” X 1-7/16”

UM-5   $24.15
9/16” X 1-13/16”

UM-6
$26.75

9/16” X 2-5/16”

UM-8
$28.55

9/16” X 2-13/16”

UM-10   $28.55
13/16” X 2-5/16”

UM-12
$30.70

13/16” X 2-13/16”

UM-14   $34.30
13/16” X 3-13/16”

UM-23   $33.30                 1-5/16” X 2-5/16” UM-24
$37.00

1-5/16” X 2-13/16”

UM-26   $41.90
1-5/16” X 3-13/16”

UM-16   $29.55
1-1/16” X 1-13/16”

UM-28   $36.75
1-13/16” X 1-13/16”

UM-30   $47.25
1-13/16” X 3-13/16”

UM-34   $58.00
2-13/16” X 3-13/16”

UM-32   $46.95
2-5/16” X 2-13/16”

UM-2   $20.45
3/8” X 1-3/8”

UM-25SQ   $24.75
1” X 1”

UM-20SQ   $22.75
3/4” X 3/4”

UM-17R
$18.60

5/8” dia.

UM-10-2C   $34.90
13/16” X 2-5/16”

  Ultimark Pre-inked Stamps

Ask about
BAR CODE
InventoryTags

Identifying your equipment
helps in inventory control;

for marking office,
factory and shop equipment

and to protect against
loss and theft.

PT-17 Stamped Aluminum Tags with two - 3/32” holes for securing with
nails or screws. Accommodates two lines of typed copy up to 20 characters
per line and/or spaces. Plus a serial number starting at 001 on up (unless
otherwise specified). Size: .050 x 9/16” x 1-7/8”.

PT-25 Stamped Aluminum Tags with or without one 5/32” hole for
securing with bead chain, links or lead seal wire. Accommodates 4 lines of
typed copy up to 12 characters per line and/or spaces each. Numbering from
001 on up (unless otherwise specified). Size: .032 x 3/4” x 2-1/2” with 1-
13/16 dia. hole.

PT-S Stonewear Process  Inventory Tags add color to your property tags,
as well as your company trademark. Trademark or logo must by furnished
in good, clean black and white copy. Serial number is stamped without
color from 001 on up (unless otherwise specified). Imprint colors: Black,
Red, Blue or Green. Size: .032 x 3/4” x 2-1/2” with 2 holes.

PT-M Stonewear Process Inventory Tags add color to your property tags,
as well as your company trademark. Trademark or logo must by furnished
in good, clean black and white copy. Serial number is stamped without
color from 001 on up (unless otherwise specified). Imprint colors: Black,
Red, Blue or Green. Size: Press-on .005 x 5.8” x 2-1/2”.

Plus $75.00 preparation on the first order only. Includes corporate logo.
* Plus .30 each if stamped impression is black-filled.

Price per 100 Tags
100 (min.) 250 500 1,000 2,500 5,000

PT-17* 99.15 53.55 37.05 29.25 24.60 23.10

PT-25* 38.10 18.60 12.10 8.96 6.90 6.25

PT-S 155.75 93.50 56.15 43.70 36.25 33.75

PT-M 111.25 58.45 40.55 31.55 26.70 25.25

  Inventory & Property Tags

General Information on Coined Products
Coin Finishes
Anodizing: Aluminum can be anodized to colors such as gold, blue, red, green, etc. For this
process, an additional production time is required.
Antiquing: When a truly beautiful hand finish is desired, we can emphasize the design by
“antiquing” (oxidizing) the background to a darker shade and highlight the raised portions of
the design. Golden bronze, nickel silver, copper and pure silver can be antiqued for
outstanding appearance and increased durability.

Coin Thickness
14 Gauge material is about the thickness of a U.S. half dollar.
12 Gauge is approximately silver dollar thickness.
Heavier materials are available upon special request.

Call for pricing.
Gold and Silver also available.

Coin Materials
Aluminum: This material is
comparatively soft. It is also very
pleasing in appearance. It is the most
economical of coining materials.
Golden Bronze: This material is copper
alloy, golden in color and is by far the
most popular of our coining materials.
Not only beautiful and traditional in
coining, it has the weight, ring and feel
of a true coin or medal.
Nickel Silver: This material is hard and
is similar in appearance to a nickel.
Other coining materials available,
including copper, silver and gold.
All materials can be antiqued.

  Medallions & Coins
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  Lapel Pins

Lapel Pins are a tasteful way to
show pride...
Choose from  a number of options
available as detailed in the picture.

We have a great variety
available. Just let us know what
you want and we will be happy to
provide additional information or
a prompt quote.

Mouse Pads, Keychains,
Balloons...
A mulitude of options available.

Cups, Calendars,
Writing Instruments...
The most popular of our
advertising specialties.

We have a great variety
available. Just let us know what
you want and we will be happy to
provide additional information
or a prompt quote.

Clocks...
Special Gift
If you’re looking for a special gift that
keeps on giving, try one of our beautiful
time peices. We can customize your
clock with an engraved plate that says
how you feel about that certain
someone.

DIE STRUCK CLOISONNE SOFT ENAMEL
(HARD ENAMEL)

CASTED CASTED FINE PEWTER
(ANTIQUE) (COLOR FILLED) (CASTED)

Personalize just about anything...



Fax (816) 221-4294 or Email allen@stpstamp.com your order!
Copy this form for future orders. For questions or more information call Allen (816) 842-0963

BILLING INFORMATION SHIPPING INFORMATION

Company __________________________________________ Company _________________________________________

Attention ___________________________________________ Attention _________________________________________

Address ____________________________________________ Address __________________________________________

City _______________________________________________ City _____________________________________________

State/Zip ___________________________________________ State/Zip __________________________________________

Phone # ____________________________________________

Fax # ______________________________________________

Copy: Please print copy exactly as it is to appear.
Be sure to indicate capitalization preference, centered or flush left, etc.

Special Instructions:

Product Information
Product Qty. Color Typestyle/Format Price ea. Total

ALLEN  •  1130 Elmwood  •  Kansa City, MO 64127
Phone 816.842.0963  •  Fax 816.221.4294  •  Email allen@stpstamp.com  •  www.allendiv.com

1130 Elmwood

Kansas City, MO 64127

Phone: 816-824-0963

Fax: 816-221-4294

Email: allen@stpstamp.com

Web: www.allendiv.com
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Allen Markings

International

1130 Elmwood
Kansas City, MO 64127
Ph: 816-842-0963
FAX: 816-221-4294
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Allen Markings International

1130 Elmwood
Kansas City, MO 64127

(816) 842-0963
FAX (816) 221-4294
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